m Sixty2
Model Year 2020

Chassis prefix: 020000020 - 2
Cylinder capacity: 399 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

ATOMIC TANGERINE

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




(bucari)

COJOUTS....teeuteeteeteeeeite et et e et et e e teste et e s st etesseeseeseaseass e seessasseassessaessanssassaaseasseessanseassanseessassaessanseassenssensarssansanssenssessanssessanssassessessesssassanseasseessesseassenssessanssessesssesseassensesssensessenseessesseessenseessenssesseessensenseensenren 3
GTIOUD T L 7 B 1 0 7 ettt ettt et ettt ettt sttt s b e st e b e b et e e et e st e a e st e ae e st e st s et ea e b e e bt e e et et et e a e e ateateatea e e a e e aeesEes e e bt es e s e s e s e atea s et eateateat e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt e e e s e heeh et e e s et en e e at et e at e Rt e Rt e Rt ea e e bt e bt s b e ebe b e s et enenent 8
DIAWINEG D18 = 730/ 77 1) — 77 3/ D ettt ettt ettt ettt b e bt st e st et e st et ea b et e st eatea e e st e st eseesees e b e s e s emtentemeentententeateatesees e e s e s e be et easensententeatenteaeenten e eaeeheeb e b e eh e b e s et entent et ententent e st ehtebe e st ebe b e bententan 8
DIAWING 020 = /N0 R 7 A D ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et et et et et e st e st e bt e bt s et eb e b e e s et e s e s eateateateat e st e a e e ae e h e e bt b e e h e Ao b e s e e e at et e Rt e Rt e ae e Rt eh e e bt Rt eh et et e A et e a s et et e ateat e Rt e a e e st e h e eaeeb e be e b et e s et et ententene 10
DITAWINEZ 020 = 7N 27 R 7 A4 D ittt ettt ettt sttt e st e st et et et et e st e aeea e e st e st esees e b e ss et easensententententestestene e st eseebeesees e e s et et entententententen e e At eateheeaeeh e b e b e ehea b et eatententententea e e Rt e Rt eh e e b e b e et e benbententensententan 12
DIAWING 032 = 77 = JL 7 A D ettt ettt et ettt ettt et et a e st e bt e bt s bt e bt e b e e b et et e s et e a e et e atea e e Rt e a e e st b e b€ e s oA et e s et e aE et e Rt e ateaEeReeh e e bt e Rt eh et e b e s et e a s et et e atea e e Rt e ae e st e Rt nheeb e b e et et e s et et enteanent 16
DIAWING 18A = T L 7 D 1) 71/L 3 A T L ceeeeeereeieieeieteeteesteesteestesestestssesessesessestesansesansesansesassesesaseseseesaneasansesansesansesansesanseseaseseasesesas et en e et en s et an s et ansesaasesaaseseasene s ene s e st es e st esansesansesensesansesensenesanersanes 18
Drawing 20A - INSTRUMENT PANEL......cooiioitritrietrestees ettt ettt ettt ettt st et s et st et ste st st et sse st sbe st esestese st esetese et e st st eat et eatesentebeatesentebentese st e s entes et e st s e st et e st ebentebe st bentesentese st ebe e esentesentenenseneaee 20
DITAWING 28A = 57 3 78 = 7 L — N TR L 7 ettt sttt ettt ettt et et e ae e a e e st e bt e st b e e b e s b et en b et et eateateat e st e Rt e Rt e st eh e b e eA et eabeatententeat e At entea e e Rt e At e bt e b e eh e b e b et et et et et ententeateh e e st eneeae et e bensen 22
DIawing 28A = 737/ 73 = 77 L = N R Il ettt ettt h Rt e et e Rt e e et e et et e h et h e Rt R e Rt e Rt e Rt e e Rt et E et sa et e a et eh e Rt st n st sa e na et saenee 24
DITAWING 28A = 57 3 78 = 7 L — N TR L 7 ettt sttt ettt ettt et et e ae e a e e st e bt e st b e e b e s b et en b et et eateateat e st e Rt e Rt e st eh e b e eA et eabeatententeat e At entea e e Rt e At e bt e b e eh e b e b et et et et et ententeateh e e st eneeae et e bensen 26
DIawing 28A = 737/ 73 = 77 L = N R I ettt et h e h e a et e Rt E Rt et e e et s e et R e Rt e R e R e Rt e Rt e e et e Rt et e a et e a et s e R e st e st ea e st et eaene e 28
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....cttitiitieieieirtrtet ettt ettt ettt et ettt b ettt b et et b sttt e b b et et ebesea s et ebese et ebebeatat et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebea et e b ebesea s et et eseat et b ebea et et e b e s eat et ebehea et et ebea et b e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseatbebenens 30
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE.......c ettt sttt et ettt ettt et et e e st s a e e bt e bt s bt st e s e b et et e et eateateateateatea e e st es e ea e st b e sbea s et et eateateatemtemteaeeaeeates e e bt s b e b e b e b et ea b e b entent et eneententenesaeeseesenee 30
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt h et st e st e st ea e b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea et ea e s e st s eat e s et e b et e s et es et es et es b e Rt b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et e R et e Rt e e a e Rt b e Rt b et b et b e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b et b et be e be e ne 32
Drawing 002 = 7 F L3/ 30 T1 37 D T = Il tttstrtrireieristeteeestststeeststs e e estsse e ses et e sesasessesasasessesesansssesesasesessesesassnsesesesansasesesensssesesesensssesesensesesesessnsesesesensesesesensssesesestnsesesesenssesesenssesesenesesesesenssesesens 32
DIAWINEG 003 = 25 77 70 1 77 ettt ettt ettt sttt s e sttt e et e st e st e st e st e st s st e b e b e es et e b et eatentententeateateue e At e bt be e A e ke b et et ententententeateateaeeateh e oAt eh e b e be et en b et eatententententea e e st e Rt eh e e b e e b e et et e be st etensententan 34
DIAWING 004 = 7 5 0 ettt ettt ettt s a e bt b e st et e b et et e e et e st e st e aeea e e h e e st e bt e et b e b e s et e a b et et e Rt e aE e Rt e aE e Rt e Rt e et e b et e Aot e b et et eateat e Rt ea e e Rt e Rt e Rt e bt b e e et s e b et et et et et e a e et e aeeh e e bt e bt sae s e bensens 36
DITAWING 005 = 77 7 17 T 7 78 ettt ettt ettt sttt et et e e st e ae s ae e bt e b e e s e st et et e st eatenteateateut e st e st e st e bt oA e et e b e A et entea s et enteateat e At eateA e eaeeh e b e ehe ek en b et et ententen e e At eat e st e At eh e e b e ebeeh e bebe et e tenbe b entententenean 38
Drawing 000 = I 2 7 7 4 3/ 7 W R oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt st et st et et et e b et e s et e s et e s et ea e et en e et en e e b en e e b en e e b e a s eh et e s et e R et e Rt et e Rt et ene et en e et en e e hea e e b et ehea s ehea b e s et ea et e Rt et en et entebentebentebe s ebentebetenea 40
Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS = PISTONS.......oioiieeeteerieteteertetestetstetstetetetesestesessesastesassesassesessessssessssensesensesensesensesensesensesensesensessasestesessesensesensesensesensesensesessestssessesessesensesensesensesensesensesessesesseses 42
DIAWING Q08 = 7 A I 3/ 7773 A T L ceeereenteiestriest ettt ettt ettt tste st ettt st et st et st et e be st e b et e se st e s et e st et ese et e st et en e st eat e b entebentebea s e s et es et e s et e st e b en e et ea e e b ea e e b ea s e b entehea s e R et e Rt et e Rt et ea et ea e b ea e e heateh et e be s e b et ebe b ene et eneeteneas 44
Drawing 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO......coiiiieirieiirieirieistetetestetetesestesetesessesassesessesassestssessssessesensesessesensesensesensesasessssessesessesessesessesessesessesessesessessssessesessesessesensesessesessesessessssesessessesessesensens 46
Drawing 010 = T3 771 = R 7 T 3 7 T = A W D ettt ettt ettt ettt s a s bbbt st b e b et et et ettt e Rt e a e e Rt e Rt eh bt e bt e h et e bt et e s et et e a e e a e e Rt e h e e bt e Rt e h e e b e b e b et et et et et et et et ens 48
Drawing 010 = T3 7771 = R 7 T 3 7 /T = A A2 % D ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e e e bt b e bt st e b e b e e et en s et et e at et ea e e At ea e e At e At e bt bt eh e ek et et e ke nteatenteateateatestea e e Rt eheeh e bt eheehe et e be st entente s et ententene 52
DIAWING Q11 - 30 T A L — = 77 /8 ettt ettt ettt b e b s bt et e bt et e e et e st e st et s ae s et e bt e bt s et b e s e eb et et et eateateateatea e e st e a e ea e e bt b e e st ee et e b e b et et e e et et e a e e Rt e a e e a e e aeea e eb e bt sb e b e s et et e tetent 56
Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGINITION.......cotoeiietiteiertetetetisteestetstetsteeste st ste st sseseesastesassesassesassesassessssessssessssensssessssensesessesensesessesensesessessssessesessssessesessesensesensesessesessesensesenes 58
Drawing 013 - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD = TIMING.......cototrttrietrietretriesteie ettt st et st ste st ste st ste e sse st sbe st ese st ese st esestese st e st ssesessesesseseesentese st eseates et ebentese e esentesebesesbe st sbentebentebenteseneene 60
DITAWINEG D14 = 73 = F5 77 JL /N % R ettt sttt ettt ettt et ettt et e e bt st e st e b e s e et et et e st e st eat e st e st e st e st es e e s e e s e es et ense st et entententententeseesees e bees et ea s e s et entemtententente st estes e e st eseeb e be et et enbe st ententententes e e st eneeaeebeebenaen 62

Sixty2 /20 Page 4 /158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




INDEX

DIAWING 015 = 75 1) 272 9 I N R erttrisieteeristeteestste e te e asss e tsssseaseessesesasessesesasessasesasassssesesasessesesasenssasesessssasesesansasesesansssesesasessesesesessssesesesenssesesensnssesessnsnsesesensnsesesessnsesesessnssesesensssnsesensnsnsesens 70
Drawing 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......ccoeieirieirietistettstetstetetetetetesestesastesessesassesessesassesessessesessesessesassesessesessesessessesessesessesessesessesessesensesessesessesseseseesessesessesessesessesessesessesessessesessesenens 78
Drawing 13A - 7R V2 T ILANNW R = G A 32 7 3 AT Lceerereeeeiesesieeesessssesestssssssessssssssasassssssssassssssesessssssesessssssesesessnsssesessssasesesestssesesesestsesessssssesesesssssesesensssesesssssesesesssesesesesssnsesesssnsesens 80
GTOUP Y = L ettt ettt ettt et st ettt ettt at bt b e s bbbt b et et ettt et et et e a e e Rt e bt e bt e st bt e b e e b e st b et et et et e R e e R e e R e e Rt SR e R e e Rt s h e bt b e e E et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et e at et et e st e a e e bt s bt eaeebene 82
Drawing Q01 = T3/ 30 2/ = B A Y = Il ettt ettt ettt ettt a et bt e a et e Rt e et E et et et R et Rt e Rt Rt e Rt e Rt E Rt e e Rt e et e Rt E et e Rt e h et R e Rt e e Rt e st et ne et nae e saeneenens 82
DIAWINEG QLA = 77 L = A H = B R Y = b ttetrieisesiesestestet ettt ettt et st et e st e st et e st e s s et et et e st e st e st e st sseeseese st et e s et e st ensensastententaseestesteseesees e s e s ensansensestensenseseesteseeseeseeseese et et ansensentensansenteseententeseeseesensans 84
Drawing 01B - DS (2) TESTER ...ttt ettt ettt ettt be ettt st et e st e b sttt e b bt et e st e b bttt e b eb e ea e s b eb e st et s e b ebe st aa s s e b e sttt e b e b eat st et ebes e et ebebeat s ebeseaeatstebenenaeebesenenesen 86
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt et ettt ettt s a e a e bt e bt e b bt b et et et et et e at et e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e a e e bt b e e b e b et e b et et et e RE e R e e e e he e R e e R e e Rt e h e bt b E et e b et et e Rt et e R e e Rt R e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e b e b e b eb et et et et e at et et e ateae e bt s bt ebeebene 88
DIAWING AL = 7 A A7 ettt ettt et b e a e sa e bt e b s bt et e b e s et ea e et et e ateatea e eates e eb e es e e s e b e s et e et et et e ateateaeeaeeaE e Rt eh e eh e b€ e b e E et et et e ateateateateatea e eh e eh e eh e eh e eh e b et e ee et et et eneeat et ea e e st e bt e heebeebeebententen 88
Drawing Bl - (¥) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS....oioioitiiriieitririeteen ettt ettt et tetese sttt ebe et stetesesesteseseseatetesesentatesesentatesebeseatesesesentasesesenenteteseseatetesesentatetesesent et ebesesttesebeneatasebesentssesesenetesesesenes 90
Drawing C1 - PIRELLL ANGEL™ GT....oouoioiirieieieiieie ettt ettt ettt e te st ete st st et esestesestesessestseseesentesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestesentsentesensesentesensesensesensesensestssentesentsentesentesensesensesensesensenensenes 92
GIOUD 7 L Aottt b bbb bbb bR R bR bR bR b e R R R R bR bbb R bR bbb bbb bbb bbb 94
DIAWING Q17 = Z T % N JL 7R 77 A ceertertertententetest et ettt st st s b e st e s e et e st e st e et et e st e st e st e st eb e e bt she et e b e b e es et ea s et eateatemteateateaeeaeeheeb e e st eb e s e s et et easeaseatemtenteateates e eae e st es e b e esees e s e s et enteasententeatenteneesteneenesaeebeebensens 94
DIaWing 019 = T F 0/ = A B 3 A T A ceeeeeeeieteetsteseteeststesesss st ese st steseses st s s et ess st s et essasasesesases st et esessases et assss et esesass s et esaseas s et essas s et et es s st s ebeseasaseseseasa s et esese st s et et essasebesessa s et esessatasebeseseasesebeanasesesesennanes 96
Drawing 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS ..ottt ettt te et ete e te st st et et et esessesessestsestesestesestesentesensesensesensestnsesensentssentesentesentesentesensesensesensesensestsentesentesensesensesensesensesen 98
DIAWING 022 = 77 L = ettt ettt ettt st ettt b et bt b et s et st e st et e st et eat et ea e e b et e b et e b et es et e st e st b ea e b e Rt s e at e s e at e b oAt e b et e st eh et e R b ea b e Rt sea e s et e s et e b e At e st s e st e st b ea et ea et en e b ea b e b et e b et ebe b ebe s enn 100
Drawing 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL......coioiiiiiiiieiiietirte ettt ete st etes ettt ettt eststestesestsseseesentesentesensesensesensestasestasestsentesentesentesensesensesensesensestnsentsestesentesentesentesentesensesesesessenessenessensesensesen 102
DIrawing 024 - 7 T3 B 7 L = F 3 AT A ecreeeeisieieteeetstete et ete sttt et st st ettt et et s st et et ess st s ebessse st s eseseas et et e s ea s s e s esa s e At s eAessat At et e s eas st et ebe s e At s ebeteAsas et et eAea st e s eseae s b et eae et b et et eas st eseas et et eseseasseseseas 104
DIAWING 025 = 1) 77 L = T 37 & 7 A cteteeetteteeteet ettt ettt ettt et et a e bt s bt s b et e b e s e e e e s et eat et eateatea e e st e aeeh e e bt e bt e a et e st eh et et e a b e ateateat e At e Rt ea e e Rt eh e eh e b€ b€ et e b et et et ea b et et ea b et e a e ea e e st e bt e h e e b e beeb et et e ae b et enee 106
Drawing 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE.........c.ccoiiiitiiieiiettetete e e tete e et e e sae et eseesesessaseesassesassesassesassesassesassesessesssessssensesensesessesensesensesensesessessesessesessesensesesesesesanes 108
DIAWING 027 = 1) 77 Z A 3/ 77— L eeeeeererentstestsieststestsestse st eseste st st et ste st ste e ssesessantste st esastese st esestese st ese st e st et e st et e st et e st esentesentesentesentes et e s et e st et e st et ene e s e st e s entesentebent e b et e s et e s e st e se s e st b e e b ene s e st beneebeneesentne 112
DIAWING 027 = 1] 7 A A 2/ 7777 = eeeeeeseeseeesssesesessssseessssssesessssssesessssssssesesassssasesassasasesasassasesasassasasesasaasasesessas st et asssseseseseasasesesaa st et esassase s et eseas et et et ess st et ebeses s sesesessaseseseanasesesessssesesesessasesesensasases 114
Drawing 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE.......ccoioieiieiieiieteeetete ettt ettt ettt ettt et e s et e s et e s essesessesessasessaseesantesentesentesentesensesenseseaseseseneeseneebentese st esentesentese st esessenesaneeseneesansene 116
DraWing 029 - L 77 A 2 T = 7 = T A L 7 ] B ettt ettt sttt e ettt ettt et e At st e bt ekt At eb e b e e A et e st et et e At ea s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e A e ek e b e b et e s b en b e st entententen e e st e st e st e st e s e seehe st e bensetentenes 118
DIaWIng 030 = 77 m = T JL 8 3/ 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt st ettt et e e et et e et R e R Rt Rt e SR e et et e e et E et R et Rt R e e R R e R et et e et e ettt b et b e b e se e ne e ne 120
DIAWINEG 030 = 77 2 = T I 8 7 7 eteieieeieteesteseste e st et e et et e et et s st s st st e st e b e sae st aste st e st e st ensaseeseeseeseesees e s e et assensensantentensestesten e e st eaees e e s e es e s ensense st en b e st e st enten e e Rt e Rt e Rt e R e e R e ek e be b et enbentententente st eseeneeneeaeeseeseee 122
DIAWING 031 = S D ettt ettt ettt et e e e a e bt e bt sb e et e b e sb et et et et eateateat e st eaeea e eh e eb e bt eh e s e a s e s et eateaE e Rt oAt ea e e R e e At e b e e Rt e A et e b e s et ea b ea b et e Rt eat e Rt e At eh e ehe e b e eb e bt eh et e b et et et et et eateateaeeae e st beee 124
Drawing 033 - HALF FATRING........c.coioeirtetietetieteieteteteteteteteteseste e sesassesassesessessesessesassesassesassesassessssessssesssensesessesessesessesensesessesesesssessesessesessesessesessesssesessesensesessessesessesessesessesessesessesessesessesenss 128
Drawing 034 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER........ooteeeeteetetetete ettt ettt et et et et et et et et et et et e s e seseeses e et eneesentesantesentesenseseaseseases et es et entesentesentesentesentesentesenses et eseesen et entesenteseneesensesensenn 130
Drawing 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE........cooiitiieieieteistetetetetest ettt ettt ste e te e et e e ste st etase et assesassesassesassesesessssassssassesassssassesassesassesansesensesssessssassesessesessesansesansesensesssesessasans 132

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




(bucari)

Drawing 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE.......ccoo ittt sttt ettt ettt st et st et e s et sse st e s et e s e st ese st ese st ese st ese st e s et en et eneesentese st esentesa st e s entese b ese s ese st enesteneeseneesenease 134
DIAWING 21A = 7 03 N 77 = ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et s et s et e a et e st et et et et e b et e b et e b et e s et e st b e st et ea et e et b eat e b e At e b et e bt e R et e h et e R s e Rt e hea b et e b e At h et e b et e st eh et e Rt en b en e b en b e b et be e ebe s enen 136
DIAWING 22A - 1 A R A 8 3 R ettt ettt ettt et st b et sa et et e st et et et et e a e e ateae e st eb e e bt e bt et e s e eb et e a s et et euteat e Rt e Rt ea e e Rt e a e e b e bt oA et e e b e b et eateat e Rt eR e ea e e Rt e a e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et et et et eae e st e bt saesbebeee 138
Drawing 24A - 7 2 F 7L = F 0 W 7 3 AT L (ABS) ettt ettt ettt A AR RSt R ARt A ARt R ARttt R e e s easa e s n e e asaenene 140
DITAWING 27A = 75 7 37 B X 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt a st e s e e e et e E e 42t a e e e e e et a e A e s e e e e e e e s et e 2 e e ae e e s e e A LA e e e e et e e A e e e e At A e A e e e et AR A e S et AR e s e AR e A e e e e ARt e Rt AR st e R et et e et e s et e eanaeaes 142
DITAWING 27B = 757 ' B X ettt ettt ettt et s st e st e st et et et et e st et e st e st e st e st ese s s e s ess et essensensensensentantenteseeseeseeseesees e s ease s ensensansentessententesten e e st esees e esees e s ea s et et e s b ensententen e e st eRees e e Rt es e et e ebeese et e sensetenten 144
DIAWING 30A - 77 0 = L L 7R 3 T ettt ettt ettt et et e et et e a e e bt e bt e bt e b e b e b et et et et e a e et e ateatea e e Rt e h e e bt bt e H e b e b et et eateat e Rt e At e at e Rt e Rt eh e e bt e h et e b e b et et et et eateateat e st e bt e bt eae e b e beeaenb e benee 146
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st ea et st et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et ese et ea e et ea e et eatebeat e s eateheases et es et e st s es e s eatesea e e b eatebeat e b et es et es et es et e st b en e b entebentebentesen 148

Sixty2 /20 Page 6 /158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

/-
N
™
>
,
S
2
o
S
©
2
e
a

Page 8/158

IMPQ1242
-2

020000020



DRAWING 018 - /N 7 1) =< 77> |

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 75050051A + v k M6 1 29/10/2014

2 85350101A ATV T Ty v — 3 29/10/2014

3 75910321B VI 1 29/10/2014

4 77156628B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2 29/10/2014

5 T7214411AA A7V a-— 1 29/10/2014

6 397400818 ARy = -9 75— 1 29/10/2014

7 51410741E RY=9=y 9Dy =Fe=Y=r=T N 1 26/01/2015

8 38940231A b2 - X30A 1

9 51410731C WIRE, BATTERY PLUS LEAD 1 27/01/2015

10 86611921A Ny 71) =A==~y h 1 29/10/2014

11 51310291E WIRE, BATTERY MINUS 1 27/02/2015

12 74940041A #E AL T I~ M6 1 29/10/2014

13 77440071A N7y vy 7T A7) 2 - MASX12 4 29/10/2014

14 8291D101B BRACKET, STARTER RELAY 1 29/10/2014

15 55910132A Ny 7)) =372 b 1 29/10/2014

16 8291D111A ta—RARY 7 RA7Z7 v b 1 29/10/2014

17 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 4 29/10/2014

18 74910021A Frv7+v kM6 1 29/10/2014

19 28642611F Afvyz/7yaryaryho-)az=yh 1 25/01/2016 JAP
28642611L fvyz/7yaryaryho-)a=yh 1 25/01/2016 THA
28642731A f{vyz/7yayvaryirog—-)ja=yh 1 29/10/2014
28642731A f{>yz/yayaryiraog—-)ja=yh 1 24/05/2018 EUR-AUS
28642731C f{>yz/7yayaryiraog-)La=yh 1 29/10/2014 USA
28642731 f{vyz/yayvaryirog-)a=yh 1 25/01/2016 KOR

20 700108618 Mgy 8= 4 29/10/2014

21 76412031A /8 = 2 29/10/2014

22 71614261A AN =4 — 2 29/10/2014

23 76411491A /8 — 2 29/10/2014

24 4601C382B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1 29/10/2014

25 69926751A Ny 7)) — 1 29/10/2014

26 71615091AA AN =+ — 2 07/01/2015

27 8301D741AA 77y NNy T = AN = 1 25/01/2016

28 4601C531C Ny T ) = AN — 1 25/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 020 - Nv N = A K

Sixty2 /20 Page 10/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 020 - Nv N Z A K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601C831A a7 7>ary Ny N4k 1 17/03/2015
2 71011901A Tyya 2 29/10/2014
3 71115491A AN =+ — 4 29/10/2014
4 8291E041A 7227 2 29/10/2014
5 85340021A SPRING WASHER 4 29/10/2014
6 77510171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 4 29/10/2014
7 79940201A AT T 1 29/10/2014
8 52010304B Ny RZA b 1 29/10/2014
9 53040155B H7ay NE)T7 77y ¥ —=714 b 1 29/10/2014
10 77110401B A7V a-— 2 01/09/2015
11 74941118B 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
12 T131A792A 7yya 2 29/10/2014
13 76410641A MHEE 2 /8 — 2 29/10/2014
14 74950081A 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
15 68540081A R 1 29/10/2014
16 77941952A SCREW, HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING 1 29/10/2014
17 70040241A M2 &> /8 — 2 29/10/2014
18 75810931C 7 =774 K MIDDLE 1 29/10/2014
19 77440171A A7) 2— 3 17/03/2015
20 75810941B 7 =774 K UPPER 1 17/03/2015
21 8291E031C HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1 25/11/2015
22 53040165B FLASHER LIGHT FRONT LH - REAR RH 1 29/10/2014
23 74841101AA + v k M6 2 29/10/2014
24 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2 29/10/2014
25 65240241B F-AA VT 1 29/09/2014
26 77151278B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2 29/10/2014
27 51840051B 1{EEIAF =TT F 1 29/09/2014
28 75810951A 7 =774 K LOWER 1 29/10/2014
29 74950111A VAV 1 17/03/2015
30 77150253BA A7V a-— 1 17/03/2015
31 39040331A Frv7Ey b ANy KZA4 )b 1

32 39040211A B 2

33 39040241A BERAY NTA B 1

34 71610441B AN =+ — 2 17/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 020 - Nv N = A K

Sixty2 /20 Page 12/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 020 - Nv N Z A K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601C831A a7 7>ary Ny N4k 1 17/03/2015
2 71011901A Tyya 2 29/10/2014
3 71115491A AN =+ — 4 29/10/2014
4 8291E041A 7227 2 29/10/2014
5 85340021A SPRING WASHER 4 29/10/2014
6 77510171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 4 29/10/2014
7 79940201A AT T 1 29/10/2014
8 52010304B Ny RZA b 1 29/10/2014
9 53040155B H7ay NE)T7 77y ¥ —=714 b 1 29/10/2014
10 77156743C A7V a-— 2 01/09/2015
11 74941118B 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
12 T131A792A 7yya 2 29/10/2014
13 76410641A MHEE 2 /8 — 2 29/10/2014
14 74950081A 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
15 68540081A Iy ¥ - 1 29/10/2014
16 77941952A SCREW, HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING 1 29/10/2014
17 70040241A M2 &> /8 — 2 29/10/2014
18 75810931C 7 —7 )74 K MIDDLE 1 29/10/2014
19 77440171A A7) 2— 3 17/03/2015
20 75810941B 7 =774 K UPPER 1 17/03/2015 01/12/2015
21 8291E031C HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1 25/11/2015
22 53040165B FLASHER LIGHT FRONT LH - REAR RH 1 29/10/2014
23 74841101AA + v k M6 2 29/10/2014
24 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2 29/10/2014
25 65240241B F-AA VT 1 29/09/2014
26 77151278B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2 29/10/2014
27 51840051B 1{EEIAF =TT F 1 29/09/2014
28 75810951A 7 =774 K LOWER 1 29/10/2014
29 74950111A VAV 1 17/03/2015
30 77150253BA A7V a-— 1 17/03/2015
31 39040331A Frv7Ey b ANy KZA4 )b 1

32 39040211A B 2

33 39040241A BERAY NTA B 1

34 71610441B AN =+ — 2 17/03/2015
35 7131B461A FEAN =4 — 1 17/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 020 - Nv N = A K

Sixty2 /20 Page 14/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 020 - v K< A K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

7131B451A HANX =4 — 17/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING032- 7 =)L 7 A k

FAN00291

Sixty2 /20 Page 16/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 032- 7 - /L7 A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77510171A A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 29/10/2014
2 85240131A 7 v — 5.3X15X1 2

3 76411671A /8 — 2 29/10/2014
4 71615261AA AN =4 — 2 25/01/2016
5 52510533A 774 b 1 17/03/2015
6 771566438 SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 2 29/10/2014
7 53040155B H7ay NE)VT7 77y ¥ =714 b 1 29/10/2014
8 56510731BP 1) 7 < v K4 — K ORANGE 1 10/05/2019
9 77214411BA HRRA7) 2 - 2 17/03/2015
10 53040165B FLASHER LIGHT FRONT LH - REAR RH 1 29/10/2014
11 85212181A FAO> 7y r - 9X14X1 2 17/03/2015
12 76412281A T8 — 2 29/10/2014
13 77157203B SCREW TCEIF M8X14 8.8 2 25/01/2016
14 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 29/10/2014
15 71614891AA AN = = 2 29/10/2014
16 39040211A B 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING I8BA-T L 7 1) AL AT A

IMP00980

Sixty2 /20 Page 18/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 18A- L 7 1) AL AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

5101AS551F MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1 17/03/2015
2 38940191A ta-X5A 4

38940201A ta-X10A 3

38940211A ta-X15A 1

38940221A b a - X20A 1

38940241A ta-X75A 1

38940251A b a2 - X30A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1

38940301A ta-X3A 1
3 87210532A CAP DDA 1
4 54140101A )L - 2
5 069191030 7227 24 01/10/2013
6 74140381A 727 17 01/08/2013
7 74110131A /=7 2> 7 82MM 1 22/10/2013
8 85040671A 7 <> 7 TUCKER 11 01/10/2013
9 77211061A A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1 22/10/2013
10 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1 22/10/2013
11 85350101A AT T Ty ¥ — 1 22/10/2013
12 86612091A BRACKET, CONNECTOR LOWER 1 29/10/2014
13 86612081A BRACKET, CONNECTOR UPPER 1 29/10/2014
14 74110121A Z =7 27> 7 62MM 4 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 20A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

IMP00940

Sixty2 /20 Page 20/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 20A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 40810191A V> 7777 1 17/03/2015
2 40611232D INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 25/01/2016
3 71615151AA AN =+ — 3 08/01/2015
4 76411141A M = /N — 3 01/12/2015
5 24714911A AV AN AY N SRV A28 = 1 29/10/2014
6 77150443B SCREW TCEI M5X22 UNI5931 8.8 3 08/01/2015
7 77440421A A7V a-— 4 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 28A - +> X—=7L — N R Y —

TEL00927

Sixty2 /20 Page 22/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 28A - > 3 =7 L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56110581AA | F > -7 L — fh RS —< ok 1 03/11/2014
2 85041031A 27> 7 F v kM5 4 03/11/2014
3 56510801B 1) 7< v K4 — K LOWER 1 03/11/2014
4 77214411BA | B A 7 1) 2 — 4 03/11/2014
5 86610191A S—hrvay 1 03/11/2014
6 77240253C A7) a— 2 29/10/2014
7 4601D021A A= FUR=—TFL - ST 1 29/10/2014
8 52910091C NFYTL Y — 1 29/10/2014
9 74950011B 27 TF v b 4 29/10/2014
10 85212511A 7 vy — 45X9X0.5 6 29/10/2014
11 56113392A FYR=TL— RS — 1 17/03/2015
12 52510551B FYR-TFL - SVT 1 17/03/2015
13 5101B051B WIRING +> -7 L — F5> 7 1 17/03/2015
14 77240418C A7) 2 - 3 29/10/2014
15 77510161A A7) 2 — 2 29/10/2014
16 4601C881B COVER + > 3 —7L — hRL Y — 1 17/03/2015
17 52910061B WFYTL s — 1

18 82714061A W7 7L78 =< b 1

19 77240263C A7) a— 2 17/03/2015
20 800036230 EEk 12V 5W T10 1

21 75840801A 757 2 17/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 28A - +> X—=7L — N R Y —

TELO1208

Sixty2 /20 Page 24/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 28A - > 3 =7 L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56113272BA P2V W VI AV 1 03/11/2014
2 85041031A A7 N> 7F v kM5 4 03/11/2014
3 56510801B ) 7<v K4 — K LOWER 1 03/11/2014 01/07/2015
4 77214411BA HRHA7) 2 - 4 03/11/2014
5 86610191A y=-h7vyayv 1 03/11/2014
6 77240253C A7V a~— 2 29/10/2014
7 4601D021A W= F o NN=TL =TT 1 29/10/2014
8 52910091C W7 7L78 = 1 29/10/2014
9 74950011B A7) 7Fy b 2 29/10/2014
10 85212511A 7wy — 4.5X9X0.5 4 29/10/2014
11 56113621A TR =TL - bRILY - 1 24/05/2018
12 52510551B FoNRN=TL-bTFT 1 17/03/2015
13 5101B051B WIRING > NX=7L - s 77 1 17/03/2015
14 77240418C A7V 2— 3 29/10/2014
15 77510161A A7) 2— 2 29/10/2014
16 4601C881B COVER +> R —=7L = h Ry — 1 17/03/2015
17 75840801A 707 2 17/03/2015
18 52910131B REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE RED 2

19 77240263C A7V a-— 2 17/03/2015
20 800036230 2R 12V 5W T10 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 28A - +> X—=7L — N R Y —

TELO0999

Sixty2 /20 Page 26/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 28A - > 3 =7 L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56113272BA P2V W VI AV 1 03/11/2014
2 85041031A A7 N> 7F v kM5 4 03/11/2014
3 56510801B ) 7<v K4 — K LOWER 1 03/11/2014 01/07/2015
4 77210852C A7V a-— 4 03/11/2014
5 86610191A y=-h7vyayv 1 03/11/2014
6 77240253C A7V a~— 2 29/10/2014
7 4601D021A W= F o NN=TL =TT 1 29/10/2014
8 52910211A ~ 7> h MARKING PLATE 1 25/01/2016
9 74950011B A7) 7Fy b 4 29/10/2014
10 85212511A 7wy — 4.5X9X0.5 2 29/10/2014
11 56113171A TR =TL - bRILY - 1 17/03/2015
12 52510551B FoNRN=TL-bTFT 1 17/03/2015
13 5101B051B WIRING > NX=7L - s 77 1 17/03/2015
14 77240418C A7) - 3 29/10/2014
15 77510161A A7) 2— 2 29/10/2014
16 4601C881B COVER »> "\ =7 L — hRIL Y — 1 17/03/2015
17 52910231A N71) 7L 7% - 1 25/01/2016
18 85012911A ADESIVO "DUAL LOCK" 1

19 77240263C A7V a-— 2 17/03/2015
20 800036230 2R 12V 5W T10 1

21 75840801A 777 2 17/03/2015
22 43314261A MARKING PLATE SCRAMBLER 1 25/01/2016
23 85550021A BffEoy 77y x - 4 25/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 28A - +> X—=7L — N R Y —

TELO0929
Sixty2 /20 Page 28/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 28A - > 3 =7 L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56113272BA  +> R—7L — ph R T -T2k 1 03/11/2014
2 85041031A 271> 7F v h M5 4 03/11/2014
3 56510801B ) 7< v K4 — F LOWER 1 03/11/2014 01/07/2015
4 77214411BA  HFE A7 1) 2 — 4 03/11/2014
5 86610191A S—hrviay 1 03/11/2014
6 77240253C 271 2 — 2 29/10/2014
7 4601D021A HR— FR=TF L — NFT 1 29/10/2014
8 52910091C NFYTILI Y — 1 29/10/2014
9 74950011B RTYY TFw b 4 29/10/2014
10 85212511A 7w — 45X9X0.5 6 29/10/2014
11 56113392A FoNR—TFL = FRALY - 1 17/03/2015
12 52510551B FoNR-TFL =TT 1 17/03/2015
13 5101B051B WIRING +> =7 - 527 1 17/03/2015
14 77240418C AN 2 — 3 29/10/2014
15 77510161A R7 ) 2= 2 29/10/2014
16 4601C881B COVER +> =7 L — kR & — 1 17/03/2015
17 52910061B N7 7L~ 1

18 82714061A W7 7L78 =< b 1

19 77240263C 27 2 — 2 17/03/2015
20 800036230 Ek 12V SW T10 1

21 56113381AA  PLATE +> - 7L — f kL ¥ — 1 04/02/2015
22 75840801A 757 2 17/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

4 N >

f

// Shell &%

" ADMANCE
el

600038564

Sixty2 /20 Page 30/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWINGO002 - ¥7F > > a> ho— )b

CMB00452

Sixty2 /20 Page 32/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWINGO002- ¥ 7 F > >y a2 b — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
2 71319151A AN =4 — 1 19/09/2011
3 77150670ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
4 79915061A FTrFIRATNT 1 03/05/2012
5 82114731A ¥7FzoTRLII =¥ T b 1 24/12/2009
6 18020391A E A A N N D = | A S/ 1 24/12/2009
7 77912033A A7 1) 2 — M16X1.5 1 20/03/2014
8 027291090 A AT v b 16.2X24X2 1 19/09/2011
9 066013143 FTATY T 1 19/09/2011
10 768351134 A =L 11IMM 1 19/09/2011
11 180Z0011A 1ST, 4TH-2ND, 3RD GEAR SELECTOR FORK 2 19/09/2011
12 180Z0021A 5TH,6TH GEAR SELECTOR FORK 1 19/09/2011
13 82113881A VA A < 2 19/09/2011
14 85210051A AT vy —1MM 1 10/02/2012
15 735001542 4+ —71) v 7 15 DIN 471 1 24/12/2009
16 82610261A Abw/N=T7L = b 1 24/12/2009
17 040029126 ATy Yy — 15.5X22X0.5 1 24/12/2009
18 18220532A F7rFzrYF7L—R 1 27/09/2012
19 85210941A ATy — 45.2X49X0.9 1 10/02/2012
20 79912961A THA=T7 NI =V RAT )T 1 24/12/2009
21 040009050 AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1 24/12/2009
22 88450341B A7) TY T 1 24/12/2009
23 88110121A NERD) T 1 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 003 - ¥ 7K v 7 A

CMB00453

Sixty2 /20 Page 34/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 003 - £ 78 v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 70140211A ==fNAxX7) 7 1 24/12/2009
2 14911081A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1 02/08/2013
3 14911061B INUZAZZE 7 1 02/08/2013
4 70140051A == xR7) 7 5 02/08/2013
5 17214561A GEAR DRIVE 5TH SPEED 1 02/08/2013
6 85611261A AT 272427y ¥+ — 05MM 6 24/12/2009
7 88210141A ATV TN T 6 24/12/2009
8 17214551A GEAR, 3RD-4TH PINION 1 02/08/2013
9 17214541A GEAR DRIVE 6TH SPEED 1 02/08/2013
10 17212581A DRIVING GEAR 2ND 1 24/12/2009
11 71310141E > ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1 02/08/2013
12 44910521A 7oy hA7'a7 v Z15 1 15/06/2012
13 82610111A A7asy hEZEZ L = b 1 23/02/2012
14 77210621A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X16 2 23/02/2012
15 71312661A ATy — 17.3X31X3.15 1 02/08/2013
16 15021781B A7) -hLA>+¥7h 1 02/08/2013
17 15021791A A7) = b XA+ 7 b 1 02/08/2013
18 17211121A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1 02/08/2013
19 85611231A AT vy - 1MM 1 24/12/2009
20 17211161A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SPEED T22 1 02/08/2013
21 17214571A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SPEED 1 02/08/2013
22 17212541A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SPEED 1 02/08/2013
23 17211171A R 727 63 224 1 02/08/2013
24 17211131A N1 7> ¥7 25 230 1 02/08/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 004 - 7 = v F

TR
IR

POty

N T T T T T T
\

CMBO00508

Sixty2 /20 Page 36/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 004 - 7 = v F

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77110721A A7) 2—-+1 7 -7 - (JNHZ) 15/06/2015
2 88110951A X7 )74 >+ =17 (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015
3 79710651A 72w F A7 > 7 (JNHZ) 6 15/06/2015
4 70241571A == FAX7 1) > 7 (INHZ) 1 10/11/2014
5 70241431A N7 1) > 7 (JNHZ) 1 05/02/2013
6 81810391A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN (JNHZ) 1 05/02/2013
7 19420081A 72w F7Ly>r—7 4 A7 (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015
8 19020422A 72w FT 4 A7 8y 7 (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015
9 75010071E + v h M25X1.5 1 03/11/2014
10 85110201A LOCK WASHER 1 03/11/2014
11 71311191A AN =4 — 1 03/11/2014
12 19610641B 72 v+ K7 4 (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015
13 85611521B > L7 vy v — (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015
14 19820162B a>7) - N7 oy FoYy 7 (INHZ) 1 15/06/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 71 /3 —

_8 9 10 N
1

CRT00813

Sixty2 /20 Page 38/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 71 /3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24321483BB ATV = NI Ty FhAN- 1 27/03/2017
2 77140837C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1 19/09/2011
3 77140817C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3 19/09/2011
4 25440013A AL LN EBRE 1 17/01/2013
5 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 6 19/09/2011
6 827165018 7L =k 1 21/05/2014
7 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 03/11/2014
8 066549680 Tyya 1 17/01/2013
9 93040211A AN = 1 17/01/2013
10 85213601A S ATy Y4 — 22x37.8x1 1 05/11/2014
11 88450711A A7) 7)) 7 1 05/11/2014
12 88641321A O01) > 7 11.11X1.78 1 19/09/2011
13 71111601A S N % 1 19/09/2011
14 53940302A FTANEHAA v FT7 227 1 03/11/2014
15 89320191A Fyrv 7ty b 1 05/11/2014
16 771566338 A7) a— 1 20/01/2013
17 79915851A A7) T 1 05/11/2014
18 70140481A ==V 7Tyva 2 17/01/2013
19 93042141A AN =L 1 05/11/2014
20 14720971A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1 05/11/2014
21 88450701A F=-71) 7 1 05/11/2014
22 78011001A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 05/11/2014
23 85250631A A% e 1 05/11/2014
24 48610981A HEF /AL 1 28/05/2015
25 82717721A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1 28/05/2015
26 77510721A A7V a-— 6 28/05/2015
27 43313911A 7 71 =)L "SHELL ULTRA" 1 29/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 006 - 27 7 4> 7 0w N

IMB00221

Page 40/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2



DRAWING 006- 7 %7 7 4> 70y R

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

75011611A + v b 1 19/09/2011
2 85110191A RET Y ¥ — 1 19/09/2011
3 17010531B GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE T25/33 (JNHZ) 1 15/06/2015

17011391A GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE T25/33 (ADLER) 1 13/03/2015
4 85212881A Y ATy > v — 50X35X1.9 1

85212881B > ATy > — 50X35X1.95 1

85212881C S ATy > v — 50X35X2 1

85212881D > LTy > v — 50X35X2.05 1

85212881E > ATy y = 50X35X2.1 1

85212881F > ATy ¥ — 50X35X2.15 1

85212881G S ATy v — 50X35X2.2 1

85212881H > ATy ¥4 — 50X35X2.25 1

852128811 LT >y — S0X35X2.3 1

85212881J > L7y — 50X35X2.35 1

85212881K LTy — 50X35X2.4 1

85212881L > LTy > — 50X35X2.45 1

85212881M > LT >y — S0X35X2.5 1

85212881N > LTy > — 50X35X2.55 1
5 68010131A HEH+ - 4X5X10 2 19/09/2011
6 75010121D HHF; v b 1 01/01/2013
7 85212691A A 1 01/01/2013
8 77911092A HHEA7) 2 - 1 23/09/2015
9 14521951C a7 7 4> 7oy K (Unit) 1 01/08/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

8 IMB00259
Page 42/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 12120581B EANY 2 TT =R 20/03/2014
2 12111741A EANEVEEY T 4 22/02/2012
3 12112371B PISTON PIN 1 20/03/2014
4 12022481A N=F AN NS —-ER N AYT) T 1 01/04/2019
5 79120552A HEAD-CYLINDER GASKETENVELOPE 1 03/11/2014
6 78610851A CYLINDER-CRANKCASE GASKET 2 22/02/2012
7 71111721A S N % 2 22/02/2012
8 12022491A HORIZONTAL CYLINDER-PISTON FIT 1 01/04/2019
9 12221991E EANTRT) 2 24/04/2014
10 78611301B ST =Ny NART Y b 2 24/04/2014
11 71111261A Ty a 4 22/02/2012
12 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 22/02/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




YTV AT A

~
~
~

DRAWING 008 - ¥ 1

TSTO00563

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
£
n

Page 44/158

01/10/2019

-2

020000020




DRAWING 008 - ¥ f I > 73> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24510791B N=FANIAIV TN A= 1 16/11/2015
2 77110521A Z 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 2 15/03/2012
3 77110491A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 3 15/03/2012
4 24510801A RN/ Y9N A IV TN AN = 1 03/11/2014
5 68010131A S H F — 4X5X10 3 15/03/2012
6 45120211A BERIAIV NV Ty aF— 2 01/10/2010
7 45120201A A#FRY A IV IV NTYYaF— 2 15/03/2012
8 77210103A A7) 2 — 4 15/03/2012
9 147Z0011A LAY SHAFT 1 15/03/2012
10 17121081A YAIVIET LY K 1 27/02/2012
11 85110131A BT — 1 15/03/2012
12 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 15/03/2012
13 71610732A T =) T AN —H — 1 15/03/2012
14 88210031A ANy YT 1 15/03/2012
15 25510233A RSA4T79 437~ ho—F— Z20 2 15/03/2012
16 85610623A N bho-Z-HET7 Y r - 1 15/03/2012
17 716109918 AN — 4 — 1 15/03/2012
18 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP!) > 7+ v h 1 15/03/2012
19 73740242A YA I 7ay ho— LEEfTE L b 2 04/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO

RAF00545

Sixty2 /20 Page 46/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 44440038A FTANTANY = 1 19/09/2018
2 89420091A AT =T7FANT ALY = 1 15/03/2012
3 85250051A A A7 v b 32X38X1.5 1 15/03/2012
4 87310371A ALy Fff &+ v+ v 7 M32X1.5 1 15/03/2012
5 85310041A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 15/03/2012
6 77110518B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X25 1 20/03/2014
7 85310021A A7) 77y r - 8MM 2 15/03/2012
8 77151298B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 2 15/03/2012
9 17420382D FTANKR T 72T 1 01/10/2016
10 075949280 NMBERDO 7 v 2 2 15/03/2012
11 88640371A 01) > 7 14X1.78 1 15/03/2012
12 88641321A O01) > 7 11.11X1.78 1 31/12/2030

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWINGO10-a2> 7)) = N7 2> 77 = A& v b

Sixty2 /20
D20000020 - 2

NS <

)
i

~

y ” : -
P l/fé
)

T2
P ~

) \./E @
L 0= 31
TN @ Q37

//9
? 28 —© 39/% 19 35

Page 48/158

>

CRT00713
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/10/2019



DRAWINGO010- 3> 7)) = 72> 77 = A& v b

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 22523184A Al WA A S AT 1 28/04/2017
2 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4 22/02/2012
3 764000004 = YA e 4 08/10/2014
4 88440531A ATV T) T 2 22/02/2012
5 77910391A A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 08/10/2014
6 45520181A JFzyv haz=yh 1 13/10/2014
7 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 13/10/2014
8 79910491A )Y = A7) 7 1 08/10/2014
9 70240401A X7 7 2 22/02/2012
10 720941616 A7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 2 22/02/2012
11 036749275 A~y s/N=7L -} 1 22/02/2012
12 751202567 X7 T 2 22/02/2012
13 067049310 V& 7>ay7yya 1 13/10/2014
14 71311401A AN =4 — 2 22/02/2012
15 77052508B A7 1) 2 — TE M6X16 2 22/02/2012
16 93041631B AN =L 1 08/10/2014
17 757941542 X7 T 1 22/02/2012
18 735033380 =70y 7 2 22/02/2012
19 78710111A T ART v b 14X22X2 2 22/02/2012
20 70250081A A =~xX71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 22/02/2012
21 77950621A A + + v 7 M10X1 1 22/02/2012
22 93040931A SEAL, OIL 17X25X4 1 13/10/2014
23 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 22/02/2012
24 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1 08/10/2014
25 70240931A X7 1) > 7 35X85X23 1 22/02/2012
26 77150658B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X16 1 22/02/2012
27 85211201A TINIART b 1 08/10/2014
28 77911982A ALy &+ + v 7 MI5X1 1 13/10/2014
29 70240921A X7 1) > 7 35X78X19 1 22/02/2012
30 85250421A A A7y b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 22/02/2012
31 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/10/2014
32 71110951A SO N % 2 22/02/2012
33 593206218 7)) = K\ L7 1 22/02/2012
34 46320222A oy >7r 2 02/04/2010
35 78010371A ALy Fff& F v v 7 M14X1.5 2 05/03/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWINGO10-a2> 7)) = N7 2> 77 = A& v b

Sixty2 /20
D20000020 - 2

NS <

)
i

~

y ” : -
P l/fé
)

T2
P ~

) \./E @
L 0= 31
TN @ Q37

//9
? 28 —© 39/% 19 35

Page 50/158

>

CRT00713
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/10/2019



DRAWINGO010- 3> 7)) = 72> 77 = A& v b

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

89320062A TANKLAYT ST 1 22/02/2012
37 77911622A A 71) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1 13/10/2014
38 77910262A A7 1) 2 — MI12X1 1 13/10/2014
39 81510281A TANTANY =Y aA> b=y TN 1 08/10/2014
40 83110151A PLATE 1 14/03/2013
41 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 1 05/03/2012
42 84740061A A= 1 22/02/2012
43 79940121A A7) T 1 22/02/2012
44 77916501AF HRHA7) 2 - 1 18/09/2014
45 77150068B RV 2= 3 07/12/2010
46 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1 02/04/2010
47 78811151A A AT Y b 1 02/04/2010
48 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1 02/04/2010
49 82716031A AN =3 = 1 02/04/2010
50 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 02/04/2010
51 85250261A TNIART b 12X16X1.5 1 08/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00802

Page 52/158

v
2\
Y
X
,
5
N
A
N
N
v
,
~
A
B
=
-
@)
=
:
A

-2

020000020




DRAWINGO010- 3> 7)) = 72> 77 = A& v b

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 22523184A Al WA A S AT 1 27/02/2018
2 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4 22/02/2012
3 764000004 = YA e 4 08/10/2014
4 88440531A ATV T) T 2 22/02/2012
5 77910391A A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 08/10/2014
6 45520181A JFzyv haz=yh 1 13/10/2014
7 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 13/10/2014
8 79910491A )Y = A7) 7 1 08/10/2014
9 70240401A X7 7 2 22/02/2012
10 720941616 A7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 2 22/02/2012
11 036749275 A~y s/N=7L -} 1 22/02/2012
12 751202567 X7 T 2 22/02/2012
13 067049310 V& 7>ay7yya 1 13/10/2014
14 71311401A AN =4 — 2 22/02/2012
15 77052508B A7 1) 2 — TE M6X16 2 22/02/2012
16 93041631B AN =L 1 08/10/2014
17 757941542 X7 T 1 22/02/2012
18 735033380 =70y 7 2 22/02/2012
19 78710111A T ART v b 14X22X2 2 22/02/2012
20 70250081A A =~xX71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 22/02/2012
21 77950621A A + + v 7 M10X1 1 22/02/2012
22 93040931A SEAL, OIL 17X25X4 1 13/10/2014
23 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 22/02/2012
24 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1 08/10/2014
25 70240931A X7 1) > 7 35X85X23 1 22/02/2012
26 77150658B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X16 1 22/02/2012
27 85211201A TINIART b 1 08/10/2014
28 77911982A ALy &+ + v 7 MI5X1 1 13/10/2014
29 70240921A X7 1) > 7 35X78X19 1 22/02/2012
30 85250421A A A7y b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 22/02/2012
31 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/10/2014
32 71110951A SO N % 2 22/02/2012
33 593206218 7)) = K\ L7 1 22/02/2012
34 46320222A oy >7r 2 02/04/2010
35 78010371A ALy Fff& F v v 7 M14X1.5 2 05/03/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00802

Page 54/158

v
2\
Y
X
,
5
N
A
N
N
v
,
~
A
B
=
-
@)
=
:
A

-2

020000020




DRAWINGO010- 3> 7)) = 72> 77 = A& v b

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

89320062A TANKLAYT ST 1 22/02/2012
37 77911622A A 71) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1 13/10/2014
38 77910262A A7 1) 2 — MI12X1 1 13/10/2014
39 81510281A TANTANY =Y aA> b=y TN 1 08/10/2014
40 83110151A PLATE 1 14/03/2013
41 85640141A A2 1 05/03/2012
42 84740061A A= 1 22/02/2012
43 79940121A A7) T 1 22/02/2012
44 779271718 FAEZ71) 2 - 1 18/09/2014
45 77150068B RV 2= 3 07/12/2010
46 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1 02/04/2010
47 78811151A A AT Y b 1 02/04/2010
48 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1 02/04/2010
49 82716031A AN =3 = 1 02/04/2010
50 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 02/04/2010
51 85250261A TN IART b 12X16X1.5 1 08/10/2014
52 88641961A oy 1 10/04/2017
53 74710151A + v b 1 10/01/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




,
R
,
=N
,
A
A
H
A
—
Ao
-
O
Z
3
a

CRT00699

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 56/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 011 - ¥ = 2L — ¥ — A /3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 26420471A GENERATOR DENSO 1 20/03/2014
2 88450721A A7) 7)o 1 03/10/2013
3 70250081A A =nX71) > 7 6003 TN C3 1 29/02/2012
4 24221262AB aAY7) - kYR - - AN - 1 01/08/2015
5 82716091A AT L =K 1 21/05/2014
6 71111601A SR N 2 15/03/2012
7 77916041D HHA7) 2 - 1 13/07/2015
8 83014941B T=TNTZT 1 29/10/2014
9 77510511B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1 29/10/2014
10 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 9 20/03/2014
11 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1 20/03/2014
12 77750498C A 7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X14 2 15/03/2012
13 24714771AB GAIVITHN— 1 01/08/2015
14 93041681A F A A = K 15X24X6 1 17/08/2015
15 77240423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 10.9 1 20/03/2014
16 87321151A 72 7" (Unit) 1 04/11/2014
17 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 02/12/2011
18 77140677C A7) a— 2 15/03/2012
19 77140727C A7) a— 2 20/03/2014
20 77150738BC A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X40 3 12/07/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




Z
S
=
72
=
-
Z
<
©
=
:
=
o)
=
R
=~
Q
(]
—
58
S
=
©
=
e
-

IMP00974

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 58/158

01/10/2019

7

020000020 -




DRAWING 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040107A Ay =—F—FE-%— 1 07/03/2018
2 78810542A AY === —HAT Y I 1 22/02/2012
3 77140697CF A7 1) 2 — 6x25 1 16/03/2015
4 77140677CF A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2 07/03/2018
5 71319191A AN =+ — 1 20/03/2014
6 82113471A Ay =9 =0F7arysr7h 1 04/11/2014
7 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1 20/03/2014
8 061950065 ATy — 35.5X48 1 22/02/2012
9 70140031A =S YA s 1 22/02/2012
10 88110101C Tyya 1 22/02/2012
11 17310291A ELECTRIC STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 1 04/11/2014
12 77253300ZF A7) a— 8 20/03/2014
13 27610901A IGNITION FLYWHEEL 1 03/11/2014
14 70140471A AY =8 =77vF 1 04/11/2014
15 160Z0041A PLATEZ 9 - % -7 v F 1 20/03/2014
16 77750508CC A7) a— 4 24/03/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 013 - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

19

TST00543

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 60/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 013 - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 02/07/2015
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24510812A N=F NN N >F—HN— 1 17/11/2010
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14815501A N=FANF ==~y KAL> ¥ 7 b 1 04/11/2014
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520402AC YA RFry7 1 17/11/2010
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16014781A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 07/05/2014
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 46320222A oy >»7 1 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 014 - /X = F A )L\ N

Sixty2 /20 Page 62/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 014 -

/\"%ﬁ/le\f‘/ ]\

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A
84010022A
84010032A
84010042A
84010052A
84010062A
84010072A
84010082A
84010092A
84010102A
84010112A
84010122A
84010132A
84010142A
84010152A
84010162A
84010172A
84010182A
84010192A
84010202A
84010212A
84010222A
84010232A
84010242A
84010252A
84010262A
84010272A
84010282A
84010292A
84010302A
84010312A
84010322A
84010332A
84010342A
84010722A

| |
1o
AN

|1
\

|
|1

| | |
|1 |1

|
|1

|1
A N N N AN
NN Y Y N NNy NN
OO0 Odogdogogag E E

|
|1

|

|
\
u]

|

|
\
O

|

|
\
u]

|

I
\
u]

|

I
\
u|

|

|

|
\
u|

|

|
\
u|

g

|

I
\

NN N NN Y NN YN
u|

u|

| | | |
e e

n
v

v

I
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

|

|
|1

|

| | | | |
1o 1o

|

|1
A N N N AN

|1

|1

\
NN NN NN YNy NN Yy Yy
0000000 OO0dOO0OogOogOogOogaOogaQg

|

4w¥4L%4L#4L#4L%%2*4¢¥44~¥4¢%4¢*4¢+44~44L¥4L44#44¢$4
|

NN NN NN NN N N NN N N N N N N N NN L Y QQ\QQ\J%\&Q%
| I
\ \

|

|
\
N
O

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/10/2019

W ) =
v 7
v 7
]
v 71
v 71

v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7]
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 71
v 71

v 71
v 7

7 =ALTY ¥ AY - 200 MM

=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
=7 —ALT7 ¥ AY - 215MM
=7 = LT ¥AY - 220 MM
=7 = LTV ¥ ARY - 225MM
wH—
v H—
wH—
=7 = LTV ¥ RY - 245 MM
=7 = L7V ¥ AY - 250 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 25MM
=7 = LTV ¥ AY - 260 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 2.65MM
=7 = LT ¥ AY - 270 MM
-7 —LAT7Y X AY - 2T5MM
-7 -ALT7Y ¥ AY - 280 MM
-7 =-LAT7Y X AY - 28 MM
-7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 290 MM
-7 - AT Y ¥R - 295MM
-7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.00MM
=7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
=7 —AL7Y ¥ AY - 310MM
=7 —ALT7Y ¥ AY - 315MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
=7 —AL7 Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
-7 —L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM
wH—
wH—
wH—
=7 —L7 V¥ AY - 1.95MM
=7 =LA77 Y ¥ AY - 3.60MM

7 =ATY ¥ XY - 230 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY — 235 MM
T =AT Y ¥ XY - 240 MM

7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 1.80 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 185 MM
7 =ALTY ¥ XY - 190 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 63/158

20/06/2012

Sixty2 /20
020000020 - 2




DRAWING 014 - /X = F A )L\ N

Sixty2 /20 Page 64 /158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 014 - /X — F A )L\ w N

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 014 - /X = F A )L\ N

Sixty2 /20 Page 66/ 158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 014 - /X — F A )L\ w N

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

N NN NN = N NN A B BN D0 NN DNDDNDNNNNNDNDDNDNDDNNN N N NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 16/12/2016
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76440572A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 07/05/2014
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30124321AA A7) = hAN=F ALY K 04/11/2014
13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 22/02/2012
14 30411021AB A>T =737y — |k +0.03 MM 03/11/2014
30411021AC > 7 =737 -k +0.06 MM 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 014 - /X = F A )L\ N

Sixty2 /20 Page 68/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 014 - X = F A )L\ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

21011121B A A s 1 19/12/2016
16 21111121B ZEF/ - AL T 1 19/12/2016
17 78010871A ALy P& KT 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HH A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A ART v b 1 24/12/2009
20 30410991AB ¥/ =AML T7Y = | +0.03 MM 2 03/11/2014

30410991AC ¥/ =AML T7Y = | +0.06 MM 2 03/11/2014
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




=)
=)
Q
a
=)
=
=)

TSTO0567
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

P
2\
{
>
=
AN
~
=
P
—
-
O
=
:
-

Page 70/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 015 -

U AV I 20 S 2N

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A
84010022A
84010032A
84010042A
84010052A
84010062A
84010072A
84010082A
84010092A
84010102A
84010112A
84010122A
84010132A
84010142A
84010152A
84010162A
84010172A
84010182A
84010192A
84010202A
84010212A
84010222A
84010232A
84010242A
84010252A
84010262A
84010272A
84010282A
84010292A
84010302A
84010312A
84010322A
84010332A
84010342A
84010722A

| |
1o
AN

|1
\

|
|1

| | |
|1 |1

|
|1

|1
A N N N AN
NN Y Y N NNy NN
OO0 Odogdogogag E E

|
|1

|

|
\
u]

|

|
\
O

|

|
\
u]

|

I
\
u]

|

I
\
u|

|

|

|
\
u|

|

|
\
u|

g

|

I
\

NN N NN Y NN YN
u|

u|

| | | |
e e

n
v

v

I
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

|

|
|1

|

| | | | |
1o 1o

|

|1
A N N N AN

|1

|1

\
NN NN NN YNy NN Yy Yy
0000000 OO0dOO0OogOogOogOogaOogaQg

|

4w¥4L%4L#4L#4L%%2*4¢¥44~¥4¢%4¢*4¢+44~44L¥4L44#44¢$4
|

NN NN NN NN N N NN N N N N N N N NN L Y QQ\QQ\J%\&Q%
| I
\ \

|

|
\
N
O

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/10/2019

v =

v 7
v 7
]
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7]
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7

7 =ALTY ¥ AY - 200 MM

=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
=7 —ALT7 ¥ AY - 215MM
=7 = LT ¥AY - 220 MM
=7 = LTV ¥ ARY - 225MM

7 =ATY ¥ XY - 230 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY — 235 MM
T =AT Y ¥ XY - 240 MM

=7 = LTV ¥ RY - 245 MM
=7 = L7V ¥ AY - 250 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 25MM
=7 = LTV ¥ AY - 260 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 2.65MM
=7 = LT ¥ AY - 270 MM
-7 —LAT7Y X AY - 2T5MM
-7 -ALT7Y ¥ AY - 280 MM
-7 =-LAT7Y X AY - 28 MM
-7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 290 MM
-7 - AT Y ¥R - 295MM
-7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.00MM
=7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
=7 —AL7Y ¥ AY - 310MM
=7 —ALT7Y ¥ AY - 315MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
=7 —AL7 Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
-7 —L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM

7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 1.80 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 185 MM
7 =ALTY ¥ XY - 190 MM

-7 =LA77V ¥ AY - 1.95MM
-7 A7 Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 71/158

20/06/2012

Sixty2 /20
020000020 - 2




=)
=)
Q
a
=)
=
=)

TSTO0567
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

P
2\
{
>
=
AN
~
=
P
—
-
O
=
:
-

Page 72/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 015- K1) /> ¥ )L\ w K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




=)
=)
Q
a
=)
=
=)

TSTO0567
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

P
2\
{
>
=
AN
~
=
P
—
-
O
=
:
-

Page 74/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 015- K1) /> ¥ )L\ w K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

N NN NN = N NN A B BN D0 NN DNDDNDNNNNNDNDDNDNDDNNN N N NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76440572A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 07/05/2014
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30124311AA = DA N A ] 2NN 04/11/2014
13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 22/02/2012
14 30411021AB A>T =737y — |k +0.03 MM 03/11/2014
30411021AC > 7 =737 -k +0.06 MM 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




=)
=)
Q
a
=)
=
=)

TSTO0567
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

P
2\
{
>
=
AN
~
=
P
—
-
O
=
:
-

Page 76/158

-2

020000020




DRAWINGO015- K1) /> 2L Nw K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

21011121B A A s 1 04/11/2014

16 21111121B ZEF/ - AL T 1 04/11/2014
17 78010871A ALy P& KT 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HH A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A ART v b 1 24/12/2009
20 30410991AB ¥/ =AML T7Y = | +0.03 MM 2 03/11/2014
30410991AC ¥/ =AML T7Y = | +0.06 MM 2 03/11/2014

21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




=
=
N
[
<
2
:
ot
23
-
<
as
<
=
@)
&
-
A

CRT00686

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 78/158

-2

020000020




DRAWING 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151368B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X75 04/11/2014
2 53910211B Za-bINARAYF 1 04/11/2014
3 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 1 04/11/2014
4 88641991A O-RING 2 20/03/2014
5 71111281A S N % 2 04/11/2014
6 76610671C ANy R )& —[EERXY v KR b 8 04/11/2014
7 85610642A HH7 vy - 10.5X21X2 8 20/03/2014
8 74810501A + v § M10X1.5 8 15/02/2018

74810731A + v~ M10X1.5 8 27/02/2018
9 77150728B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 7 20/03/2014
10 93041651A TANT =L 1 04/11/2014
11 77550211A A7 1) 2 — TBEIM6X16 1 20/03/2014
12 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 04/11/2014
13 55241321C Y4 3> 7 &RPMyz >4 — 1 04/11/2014
14 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2 20/03/2014
15 942470014 WA R T v b 1 04/11/2014

942470036 FLUID SEALANT BLACK 1 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 13A- KV Y I ~ANY K= A IV TS AT A

TST00545

Sixty2 /20 Page 80/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING IBA- K1) V> 9NNy KN=9 A I T AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 03/11/2014
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24510822A UV 212 VI N I el AR 1 03/11/2014
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14815491A RN Y INF ==y RALS+7 b 1 19/12/2016
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520402AC YA RFry7 1 17/11/2010
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16014781A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 07/05/2014
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 46320222A oy >»7 1 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

ATR00385
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 001 - =>4 —-E XY — )L

)
Yp)
i
~
(N
o0
)
50
<
A~

-2

020000020




DRAWING 001 - => > > - XY — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133218 g4IV TN bO-F -[EELYF 1
2 887132676 | ~v F+ v NEEL Y F (MI0) 1
3 887132103 ~Nv FECO) fHTFHEAN - 2 1
4 887131994 Oy H—7—ACYIIANT TG — 1
5 887134411 INSERT 1
6 887130944 WRENCH TO TIGHTEN OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE 1
7 887132282 2RLTANY RN NI =5 =9 A4 32TV =)L 1
8 887131805 KSA 70— -ty -1 1
9 887131832 IV IEEAEES 1
10 887132442 FA NS — VBT — L (D7) 1
11 887130137 IS5V YN T RETNF—F L F 1
12 887134882 TR KT T -5 — 1
13 887651581 RLTY 7N F 5 1) 8- 1
14 887132591 CLUTCH SCREW 1
15 887132556 75w F RNy TEEL Y F 1
16 887132906 AANTANT =LV F 1
17 887132011 X AV E A 1
18 887131749 Ro470-5-—75— 1
19 887132834 AFy 7N BT R 7 b 1
20 887131886 Iy ANR-T = b 1
21 887133334 74— 7MBROTL - b 1
22 887651298 07 RV T S AR AN — 4 — 1
23 887133367 TIAKRA =N LT 1
24 887132916 ATy TRUA Y -7 — AROFITEY - L 1
25 887651000 T4 -07747-47 -2 01MM 1

887651005 T4-07747 -4 -2 02MM 1

887651006 T4-07747-47 - 03MM 1
26 887133929 REACTION TOOL 7 5 v F K 5 A 1
27 887132695 75y FEANERRY — L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING01IA -7 L —AH - XY — )L

ATR00341

Sixty2 /20 Page 84/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWINGO0IA -7 L —AH —-E AV — L

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

887131062 AT TN T Fa-7X7) 2 THROFITY L
800070139 70y hRA -+ 7 AL YF

887132562 Fr-YEROMITY -

887130958 T4 = F ==k = L[EEE S —

887131058 ATTNY 7 Fa-T7Fr vy 7ROMGTLYF
887131072 N=TXT7NVVTHRNZACY TAN v/ =
887131010 HEH A A 2 A7 9 —

887133220 BENCH FOR ENGINE REPAIR

887138835 Ta-—IIY IV b

e e e

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 01B - DDS (2) TESTER

Sixty2 /20 Page 86/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 01B - DDS (2) TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

979000252 DDS 2 (Ducati Diagnosis System 2.0)
979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT
979000254 MAIN CABLE

979000255 MAIN CABLE (CAN)

979000256 DDSAwy 7 1) =6 DEIRT — 7 )N
28620441B CHIAVE "PC HASP DDS2.0"
979000259 WIRING MAP-KEY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/158 Sixty2 /20

e

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING Al - ¥ 1

Sixty2 /20 Page 88/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING Al - ¥ 1

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040741A 71> h ¥ 4+ PIRELLI MT 60 RS (110-80 ZR18) 19/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE291A 1) 7 9 A 4 PIRELLI MT 60 RS (160-60 ZR17) 1 04/06/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
3 49041002A 7> h ¥4+ ANGEL™ GT (110-80 ZR18) 1
49141141A 1) 7 % 4 ¥ ANGEL™ GT (160-60 ZR17) 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS

Sixty2 /20 Page 90/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040741A 71> h ¥ 4+ PIRELLI MT 60 RS (110-80 ZR18) 19/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE291A 1) 7 9 4 4 PIRELLI MT 60 RS (160-60 ZR17) 1 04/06/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

Sixty2 /20 Page 92/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49041002A 7o k¥ A+ ANGEL™ GT (110-80 ZR18) 18/06/2014
2 49141141A 1) 7 9 4+ ANGEL™ GT (160-60 ZR17) 1 08/03/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 017 - 20 v | L7 «

00
’g)
i
~
=
(=)
)
=)
<
A~

IMP00975
-2

020000020




DRAWING 017- 2 v LA T ~«

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 13510411B T7 77 R 1 29/10/2014
2 74141871A 757 60-80 MM 2 29/10/2014
3 28241021A 20y AT 1 1 02/11/2015
4 74142211A 9527 3 29/10/2014
5 87711911A I79INITRY 7R 1 29/10/2014
6 74142251A 7507 3 29/10/2014
7 59340531A ACTUATOR (AIS) 1 29/10/2014
8 87711921A =7 % 7 |\ Orizzontale 1 29/10/2014
9 87711931A T 7% 7 | Verticale 1 29/10/2014
10 74141801A 7 5> 7 40-60 MM 2 20/03/2014
11 85250231A H AT v b 2 21/05/2014
12 81411111C Rl S I D =R 1 01/01/2015
13 14010781B {1y F—<w=kK-NF 1 20/03/2014
14 81413341A RN 1 20/05/2014
15 59014481A ESBER — A 1 29/10/2014
16 8291D011A EN 4 —Hh3 - 1 29/10/2014
17 55243161B FESe 4+ - 1 29/10/2014
18 28740241B 7)) w7757 16.8MM 6 29/10/2014
19 59024101A 7 a2 — Tk — A LEFT 1 06/03/2017
20 81440971A FUEL UNION 2 29/10/2014
21 59024091A 72— Tk — X RIGHT 1 06/03/2017
22 77156398B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2 29/10/2014
23 81440981A Frv T ATy - 2 29/10/2014
24 28040421A YR 2 17/03/2015
25 59017891A 7 2 — T4 — A MIDDLE 1 29/10/2014
26 28340291A AT VIN—FE— 4 — 1

27 28340281A Ay bR a4 — 1

28 79940241A Yy = RTY T 1 13/10/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWINGO019- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00266
Sixty2 /20 Page 96/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWINGO019- =&/ - A > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601D941AB ALy -k-t+707 7% - (B) 1 03/04/2017
2 4601D951AB AL -k - 7a7 7y — Front (B) 1 03/04/2017
3 78020011A Frv 7y b 2
4 74840331A 7 v h M8 4 29/10/2014
5 79010261A IF/-AMNART Y b 2 29/10/2014
6 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 2 29/10/2014
7 57114401B EXHAUST MANIFOLD VERTICAL 1 17/03/2015
8 55212191A FLT = 2 29/10/2014
9 570144018 EXHAUST MANIFOLD HORIZONTAL 1 17/03/2015
10 57313832C +A14 L - (B) 1 03/04/2017
57313981B +14 L - (B) 1 14/11/2016
11 74941118B 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
12 85211761A 7wy — 6.4X12.5X1.6 2 04/11/2014
13 57610671A ALY -7 b 2 29/10/2014
14 72050159EA A7) 2— 5 29/10/2014
15 76410641B MHE 7 /8 — 4 29/10/2014
16 71614141A AN =4 — 8 29/10/2014
17 771566988 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 2 29/10/2014
18 77156718B SCREW TCEIF M6X30 2 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

SOS00781

Sixty2 /20 Page 98/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52310502B REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1 25/10/2015
2 93010041B AN =)L 2 01/07/2014
3 34220921AA STEERING HEAD BASE (Unit) 1 02/09/2015
4 65010172B RIGHT SWITCH 1 01/07/2014
5 65420461A Z0vw hLa> b o —/b (Unit) 1 19/10/2015
6 87210691A 757 Ny RN — 2 29/10/2014
7 65611021B HAART =7 1 22/10/2014
8 65840041A Q=70 NV Vs VN Nb = I Vs A 1 22/10/2014
9 77251018B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2 22/10/2014
10 800066774 2 7 1) 2 — TCIC M4X0.7X8 2 22/10/2014
11 74840241AB + v h M10X1.25 2 12/11/2014
12 85213701A A 2 01/07/2014
13 70011151A MES > /58— 2 12/11/2014
14 77157254B A7) 2 — 11 01/07/2014
15 34111442AA AT T7) 7Ny R 1 02/09/2015
16 85250401A 7 w3y — 10.5X18X1.6 2 01/07/2014
17 36015451AA g7 /Yy RN =T 54y K 1 01/12/2014
18 77159414B A7) 2 — 2 01/07/2014
19 36011761BA INY RN = 1 10/09/2014
20 36011752AA T N=\Y KIN =T F 4w N 1 12/11/2014
21 85211031AB WAAYZE 1 01/12/2014
22 52310512B REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H. 1 25/10/2015
23 70310131A AT 7V 7 ) 7Fy b 1 29/10/2014
24 65110171E LEFT SWITCH 1 12/11/2014 NO CHN
25 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




01/10/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 022 - 7 L — A

00
s
i
~
S
(=
-
()
on
<
A~

TELO1094
-2

020000020




DRAWING 022 - 7 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

470P2892AA 7L -4 1 29/09/2015

470Z2981AA 7L -4 1 06/03/2017
2 84840111A A-nyaAfrhb 1 29/10/2014
3 67040491A ARIN=TTZ 7 2 03/11/2014
4 T791A131AA >y~ by Front 1 26/02/2016
5 67110312B SPARK PLUG WIRING 2 29/10/2014
6 77253063C A7V a-— 4 29/10/2014
7 38010151A A 7=y>a>aqn 2 29/10/2014
8 77240254C A7) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
9 82717321BA 7'L = I (AIS) 1 29/10/2014
10 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 1 29/10/2014
11 85211671A 7wy — 6.2X20X1.5 1 29/10/2014
12 51640141A HORN 1 29/10/2014
13 74841011AA 77v¥YF v b 2 29/10/2014
14 TT91A141AA >y vy by (REAR) 1 17/03/2016
15 87211061A 727 2 29/10/2014
16 87240821A 727 4 29/10/2014
17 86612971A ARAN 1 06/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB0O0560
Sixty2 /20 Page 102/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

8291B271AA S 1 26/05/2015

8291F421AA S 1 17/10/2016

2 T1917741AA HEA7) 2 - 1 26/05/2015

T791A101AA HRHA7) 2 - 1 17/10/2016

3 636400118 77y FLA= 1 26/05/2015

63640022A 77y FLA= 1 17/10/2016

4 T1917731AA L¥al-%- 1 26/05/2015

T791A091AA L¥al-%- 1 17/10/2016

5 799401618 A7) T 1 26/05/2015

79940221A A7) T 1 17/10/2016

6 73210482B TLFSTNT =T 1 29/10/2014

7 74841021A #EAIEDF v b 1 26/05/2015

74841081A BAIEDF v b 1 17/10/2016

8 53910401B MICROSWITCH 1 26/05/2015

9 53940811A <72 b 1 17/10/2016

10 77140901A A7) 22— 1 26/05/2015

77140911A A7) 2 - 1 17/10/2016

11 62640941A 7Yy FRARY =) =757 v b 1 17/10/2016
12 77150693B A7) a— 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 024 - 7> 7L —F3 AT A

BRB00546

Sixty2 /20 Page 104 /158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 024 - 7o > N7 L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77156633B A7V a- 1 29/10/2014
2 74140621A 72> 7 8SMM 1 29/10/2014
3 82717801BA VA e s N 1 01/12/2014
4 77210423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 2 27/11/2014
5 61240052A FANT=F 1 30/10/2014
6 18710021A NLA > L7 1 30/10/2014
7 77913971A TL-FK-AYIaA A7) a2~ 1 30/10/2014
8 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 4 30/10/2014
9 771543448 A7) 2 - 2 17/03/2015
10 61041611A 70y N 7L —FFr1) /8- 1 03/11/2014
11 62610021A 7oy b 7L -—FL - 1 16/11/2015
12 53910391A MICROSWITCH 7o > h 7L —F K> 7 1

13 62441011A 7ay b 7L -FKT 1 03/11/2014
14 77913662AB BHRHRA7) 2 - 1 30/10/2014
15 62640601A Lav—-ky 1

16 58540271A ~ 7> h MICROSWITCH 1

17 62640231A 777 1

18 89340211A Fyrv 7ty b 1

19 61341221A A ARV NR R N 1 03/11/2015
20 61240321A 7L -Fy Ny 1 03/11/2015
21 61240481A TL=FRy NRAT) T 1

22 63140281A NL A 1 03/11/2015
23 61240081A AN =R*Frv7 1 03/11/2015
24 61240301A FANAIN= 1 03/11/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWINGO025- 1) 7 7L =3 A7 A

BRB00545

Sixty2 /20 Page 106/ 158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWINGO025- 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58540311A TL=FT7N-F¥7 1 30/10/2014
2 89340241A TANK CAP 1 24/12/2009
3 77210591A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X10 1

4 77913662AB HRHA7) 2 - 2 30/10/2014
5 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 4 30/10/2014
6 61911131A FANEK =R 1 07/06/2018
7 74140431A 7207 2 30/10/2014
8 77210631A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2 29/10/2014
9 62540191A V77 =F>)>y - 1 30/10/2014
10 61140442A 77 L =FFr1) /8= 1 03/04/2017
11 61340761A N7 7L —Fy REv b 1 12/11/2014
12 63140281A FLA> 1 12/11/2014
13 61240081A FANI=F*v+v7 1 12/11/2014
14 61241221A Z s A N i A N VR AV N 1 12/11/2014
15 61240301A G AN AN = 2 12/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

TELO0926
Sixty2 /20 Page 108/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810141C + v b M25X1.25 1 29/10/2014
2 71311973A AN =4 — 1 29/10/2014
3 72010513C A7V a- 5 12/11/2013
4 50410051A FRONT PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013
5 49241451A 70y N7 L —=FT 4R 1 27/04/2015
6 50121791BA A= N e e VN 1 12/11/2013

50122151AA 7Oy hARA =LY A 1 04/04/2017
7 70250451A X777 2 12/11/2013
8 71410941A X7 ) TA Y F = ANX—H— 1 04/04/2017

71413241AA X7 ) TA Y F = AN—H— 1 12/11/2013
9 49720031A Fa-TLRIA YL T 2 12/11/2013
10 81910781AA 70 hRA - ¥ T b 1 29/10/2014
11 50410061A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013
12 77310071A A7) - 6 12/11/2013
13 49240032A VW77 L —-FT4R7 1 12/11/2013
14 50221761AA V7 HRA =Y A 1 27/04/2015

50221921AA 7 RA =Y A 1 04/04/2017
15 70250621A X7 T 2 19/03/2014
16 7131B051A X7V TA Y F — AN =3 — 1 19/03/2014

7131C551A N7 N TA > F = AN—H = 1 05/04/2017
17 70010591A ANTwTH-KF/N = 5 29/05/2014
18 82110091B ANZyTAH- R~ 5 01/09/2014
19 16010922A NV7A7ary b 770y 1 18/01/2013
20 7131A801A A2 F = AN =4 — 1 29/10/2014
21 70240381A X7 1) > 7 35X62X14 2 18/04/2013
22 71311841A 1> F = AXN=-H%— 1 18/04/2013
23 88440061A F=-71) 7 1 18/04/2013
24 7131A811A 7 7Y = RN == 1 01/09/2014
25 74840241AB + v~ M10X1.25 5 01/09/2014
26 49411671AA SPROCKET, FINAL DRIVEN 48T 1 19/11/2014
27 67740251A Fz-)v7 1 23/09/2013
28 67641021A CHAIN 105+1 1 17/03/2015
29 46015581B 7Oy NA7ary NAs = 1 29/10/2014
30 77110391A A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 3 04/12/2017

77156658B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

TELO0926
Sixty2 /20 Page 110/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

67620981A T77AFTINEZATF Y b

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7 A A > 77 — A

S0S00782

Sixty2 /20 Page 112/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7 A A > 77 = A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 88450341B ATV T) T 03/05/2010

2 37310631A Fr-—v7rv¥af— 2 03/05/2010

3 81910791AA V7 HRA =N+ 7 b 1 06/03/2017

4 748102328 VAN 2 29/10/2014

5 77915451B FAER 1) 2 = 2 03/05/2010

6 71611521A SPACER WITH COLLAR 2 29/10/2014

7 77244173B A7V a-— 3 17/03/2015

8 44711351B CHAIN SLIDER 1 17/03/2015

9 88440071A A7) 7)) T 2 29/10/2014

10 36911411A AAVITT =L ¥ 7B 1 17/03/2015

11 77840031A ALy Fff& Kz M8X9 2 17/03/2015

12 85210011B AT vy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2 29/10/2014
85210021B AT vy — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2 29/10/2014
85210031B ATy Y+ — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2 29/10/2014

13 37011591BA AATT = A 1 17/03/2015

14 4601C871A CHAIN GUARD 1 17/03/2015

15 77110441A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 1 17/03/2015

16 43314232A Fr-VIRBAT VA - 1 06/11/2014 EU-USA
43314232B Fr-—VIHEAT v - 1 06/11/2014 THAI
43314232C Fr-—VIHBEAT v - 1 06/11/2014 JAP

17 71615071AA AN =4 — 2 02/11/2015

18 74140621A 72> 7 8MM 1 29/10/2014

19 77244183B A7V a- 1 25/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7 A A > 77 — A

S0OS00784

Sixty2 /20 Page 114/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7 A A > 77 = A

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 88450341B ATV T) T 03/05/2010
2 37310631A Fr-—v7rv¥af— 2 03/05/2010
3 81910791AA V7 HRA =N+ 7 b 1 22/02/2016
4 748102328 VAN 2 29/10/2014
5 77915451B FAER 1) 2 = 2 03/05/2010
6 71611521A SPACER WITH COLLAR 2 29/10/2014
7 77244173B A7V a-— 3 17/03/2015
8 44711631B CHAIN SLIDER 1 17/03/2015
9 88440071A A7) 7)) T 2 29/10/2014
10 36911371A AAVITT =L ¥ 7B 1 17/03/2015
11 77840031A ALy Fff& Kz M8X9 2 17/03/2015
12 85210011B AT vy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2 29/10/2014

85210021B AT vy — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2 29/10/2014

85210031B ATy Y+ — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2 29/10/2014
13 37011591BA AATT = A 1 17/03/2015
14 4601C871A CHAIN GUARD 1 17/03/2015
15 77110441A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 1 17/03/2015
16 43314232A Fr-VRBAT VA - 1 06/11/2014
17 71615071AA AN =t — 2 02/11/2015
18 74140621A 7 2> 7 8MM 1 29/10/2014
19 4601E021B GUARD 1 17/03/2015
20 77440171A A7V a-— 2 17/03/2015
21 77244183B A7V a- 1 25/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE

SOS00783
Sixty2 /20 Page 116/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77915041A HEA7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
2 77242713C A7V a-— 1 29/10/2014
3 71510081B AN =+ — 1 29/10/2014
4 71011321A 7w ¥ 2 10X18X11 2 29/10/2014
5 74850021A VAR 1 29/10/2014
6 365P1551B V73ay 777 =N = 1 14/02/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 029 - =7 A > 7 =7 - A A )L 7)) —4 —

RAF00675

Sixty2 /20 Page 118/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 029 - =7 A > 7 =7 -F A7) —H —

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141811A 7 2> 7 16-27T MM 29/10/2014
2 87621271A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 29/10/2014
3 77240253C A7V a- 2 29/10/2014
4 58510912A TANT) =527 1 29/10/2014
5 93520011A IT7HRY TARLA VR - 1 29/10/2014
6 88640771A oy >»7r 1 29/10/2014
7 77440111A A7V a-— 2 29/10/2014
8 55240121A KAz > — 1 29/10/2014
9 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 29/10/2014
10 48411251B AIR SUCTION PIPE 1 29/10/2014
11 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 5 29/10/2014
12 71610061A AN =4 — 3 22/05/2017
13 76410241A MHEE 2 /8 — 3 22/05/2017
14 85040381A 74y 777 AF — 2

15 85040471A 74y 777 A+t — M5 4 29/10/2014
16 44219201A IT77ANY —Hhy 7R 1 03/06/2019
17 78811701A HATY N ZT7T74NI =Ky 7 X 1 03/06/2019
18 24612231A FILTER COVER UNIT 1 29/10/2014
19 42610191A IT7 74N — 1 29/10/2014
20 44219071A IT7T7ANY =Ry T AA/N = 1 03/06/2019
21 54040111C 7vyarvl¥Fal-F- 1 29/10/2014
22 77440301A A7V a-— 10 29/10/2014
23 8291G551A 7 74NVY -T2 b 1 03/06/2019
24 77210471B A 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X12 3 29/10/2014
25 70310481A RING NUT 1 03/06/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING030- 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7

VSTO1520
Sixty2 /20 Page 120/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING030- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

77150408B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 01/10/2014

2 43816301AB STICKER UPPER (ORANGE/AZURE) LEFT 1 15/06/2015
43816301AP STICKER UPPER (7% v 7) LEFT 1 15/06/2015

3 43819861AB STICKER LOWER (ORANGE/AZURE) LEFT 1 15/06/2015
43819861AP STICKER LOWER (777 v 7) LEFT 1 15/06/2015

4 43819871AB STICKER LOWER (ORANGE/AZURE) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015
43819871AP STICKER LOWER (77 v 7) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015

5 89520481B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 29/09/2014
89520481B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 22/06/2015
89520481C TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 29/09/2014
89520501B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 22/06/2015

6 86640111A GASKET, CAP 1 29/09/2014
7 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 29/09/2014
8 59810201A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 29/09/2014
9 43816291AB STICKER UPPER (ORANGE/AZURE) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015
43816291AP STICKER UPPER (77 v 7) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015

10 58612262AB FUEL TANK, BLACK 1 24/05/2018
58612262AP 7 a-x/)L¥> 7 ORANGE 1 27/11/2014

11 48016671B COVER, TANK FRONT 1 29/10/2014
12 76411671A 8 — 4 29/10/2014
13 59821441D LOCKS KIT 1 24/05/2018
59821441D LOCKS KIT 1 29/10/2014
59821571C LOCKS KIT 1 29/10/2014
59821581B LOCKS KIT 1 29/10/2014

14 77251033B SCREW TEF M6X25 8.8 2 29/10/2014
15 71614091A AN =4 — 2 29/10/2014
16 764120218 8 = 2 01/10/2014
17 71614821C 7yva 2 01/10/2014
18 86611851C Ta-—T)Y TNy 2 01/10/2014
19 85611361A A2 2 09/10/2014
20 77919281AA A7V a~— 2 01/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING030- 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7

VSTO1723

Sixty2 /20 Page 122/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING030- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

77150408B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 01/10/2014

2 43816301AB STICKER UPPER (ORANGE/AZURE) LEFT 1 15/06/2015
43816301AP STICKER UPPER (7% v 7) LEFT 1 15/06/2015

3 43819861AB STICKER LOWER (ORANGE/AZURE) LEFT 1 15/06/2015
43819861AP STICKER LOWER (777 v 7) LEFT 1 15/06/2015

4 43819871AB STICKER LOWER (ORANGE/AZURE) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015
43819871AP STICKER LOWER (7 Z v 7) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015

5 89520481B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 29/09/2014
6 86640111A GASKET, CAP 1 29/09/2014
7 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 29/09/2014
8 59810201A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 29/09/2014
9 43816291AB STICKER UPPER (ORANGE/AZURE) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015
43816291AP STICKER UPPER (7'~ v 7) RIGHT 1 15/06/2015

10 58612262AB FUEL TANK, BLACK 1 27/11/2014
58612262AP 7 a—-x/)L¥> 7 ORANGE 1 27/11/2014

11 48016671B COVER, TANK FRONT 1 29/10/2014
12 76411671A 8 — 4 29/10/2014
13 59821441D LOCKS KIT 1 29/10/2014
14 77251033B SCREW TEF M6X25 8.8 2 29/10/2014
15 71614091A AN =t — 2 29/10/2014
16 76412021B 3 — 2 01/10/2014
17 71614821C Tyv¥a 2 01/10/2014
18 86611851C Za-—TNNY 7Ny 2 01/10/2014
19 85611361A A e 2 09/10/2014
20 77919281AA A7V a-— 2 01/10/2014
21 432179117 MARKING PLATE 1 06/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 031 - 3> = |

VST01926

Sixty2 /20 Page 124/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 031 - > — |

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

~N O AW N =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

20
21
22

55910142B
86612061A
77240263C
71614291AA
77240308C
59910151A
91374291A
91374291B
91374291C
91374291D
91374291E
91374291F
91374291G
91374291H
91374291R
91374291T
91374291W
69720301D
43713552AA
85041841A
85040551A
77214411BA
86612141A
75940041A
86610301A
76411741A
59522491A
59522491A
59522501A
59522501A
48211991B
43713541BA
77214411AA
86612151A
4601G832A

LOCKER

AN AL AN

A7V a-

AN =4 —

A7V a-—

LOCK LATCH
T—-—F-Ax=27)
T—F-Ax=27)
Sr==
=27

|

|

|

|

T TR T TR TR R 2
|
T S At
|
NN N NN
<
|
s
\Q
S

— A =a7 I

A —F-—A3v=a7I)
T—F-Ax=27I

Y =Ly 7

LEFT ORNAMENTAL STRIP
RET vy ¥ —

I7AY 777 AR —
HEZA7) 2 -
S-hT7vav

RUBBER BAND, TOOLS KIT
2SN

8 —

s b

> b

SEAT LOW

SEAT LOW

R O A V%

RIGHT ORNAMENTAL STRIP
A7) a-—

58—y R

MUDFLAP BOTTOM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/10/2019

29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014

29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
01/10/2014
01/10/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
24/05/2018
06/03/2017
24/05/2018
29/10/2014
29/10/2014
17/03/2015
29/10/2014
29/10/2014

1
1
4
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
4
4
4
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

Page 125/158

IT-GB-FR-DE
GB-ES-FR-JP
ES-PT-GR
FR-NL-KR-GB-CHS-CHT
SE-FI-DK-NO
PL-CZ-SK-SI-HR
HU-RO-BG-RU
USA

AR-GB

GB-TH

CHN

Sixty2 /20
020000020 - 2




DRAWING 031 - 3> = |

VST01926

Sixty2 /20 Page 126/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 031 - > = |

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

77211221B HEA7) 2 - 29/10/2014
24 82714821A 7L =h 1 29/10/2014
25 48216791A LA K8 oL 1 29/10/2014
26 59820611A =4 1 29/09/2014
27 76411501A /8 — 2 29/10/2014
28 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 033 - HALF FAIRING

VSTO1594

Sixty2 /20 Page 128/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 033 - HALF FAIRING

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56411271BP 7o hvv N4 — K ORANGE 1 17/03/2015
2 77210893B A7V a-— 4 29/10/2014
3 71614011A AN =4 — 6.2X8.5X14 6 29/10/2014
4 85212181A FAa> 7y r - 9X14X1 4 29/10/2014
5 77211251B SCREW M5X9 2 29/10/2014
6 4601C102A CAPLH 7 L - A 1 29/10/2014
7 77214411AA A7) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
8 77240263C A7) 2 - 3 29/10/2014
9 71314111A SPACER 5.2X16X5 2 29/10/2014
10 48211971B EHA RSN ZT 74N —Hhy 7R 1 29/10/2014
11 48212211A CAP LH HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1 17/03/2015
12 76411671A T8 — 4 29/10/2014
13 4601C112A CAPRH 7 L - A 1 29/10/2014
14 77919601AA B A7 1) 2 — SHORT 1 25/01/2016
15 77919991AA BHHEA7) 2 - 1 25/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 034 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER

IMP00976

Sixty2 /20 Page 130/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 034 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 59012901A TN=FK=—AA YT =7 =ZFK-FK 1 17/03/2015
2 81441021A EEPA 2 06/07/2014
3 59013471A FN—FKR—ARNLA LT 1 08/07/2015
4 65540101A RLA Y7 1 06/07/2014
5 8301A111AA X7k KLAY LT 1 17/03/2015
6 771566238 SCREW TCEIF M6X10 8.8 1 17/03/2015
7 59014771A FN—KR—R 1 21/01/2019
8 59018241A TIN=—KR—AFX=RAY -7 4)1LY - 1 17/03/2015
9 59014761A RLAYER-X 1 17/03/2015
10 42610351A FYr=AY-—T74)1L5 - 1 06/07/2014
11 59012711A T)=FKR-RAFr=Ry-741L% - 1 08/07/2015
12 86612231A TN=TYNFX =AY =T 4N - 1 06/07/2014
13 74140581A 727 4 06/07/2014
14 74140641A Vi 4 06/07/2014
15 74140631A 727 2 17/03/2015
16 74140571A 7727 1

17 74140431A 777 1

18 93510131A FLAYAR=-A 1 06/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE

cAUTION OBJECTS IN MIRROR ARE @
NEVER FILL TANK SO FUEL LEVEL RISES INTQ FILLER
NECK. IF TANK IS OVERFILLED, HEAT MAY CAUSE CLOSER THAN THEY APPEAR
FUEL TO EXPAND AND FLOW INTO EVAPORATIVE Conste
EMISSION CONTROL SYSTEM RESULTING IN HARD 1 R
STARTING AND ENGINE HESITATION.

N

HELMET HOLDER
UNDER THE SEAT

VST01522

Sixty2 /20 Page 132/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

43311661A IT7-EBEIN)L
2 43311701A NNV AY NRILY = F X)L
3 43311641A Ta-ILNYY7EESINL 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE

VST01855

Sixty2 /20 Page 134/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314101A SAVEIEBLU Y A YH A 7L - | 1 06/03/2017
2 43910071A TVL-FII77yFTRY -2 ) =T L - | 2 06/03/2017
3 43312561A V7>ay 277 =-/"\=7L—-F 1 06/03/2017
4 43312551A FTrFzIS - TATL = b 1 06/03/2017
5 43310051B g r7BETL - b 1 06/03/2017
6 43310051C g VEBETL - b 1 06/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING2IA- 7oy N7 4+ -7

SOS00786

Sixty2 /20 Page 136/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING2IA- 70> v 7 4 =7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34420781A E74—7Ly Tl 7Ry T 1 26/03/2015
2 34520781A E74+-07Ly 772y 7Y 1 26/03/2015
3 77151578B 27 2 - 2 26/03/2015
4 34914631A 27 a— 2
5 34914621A 7w — 2
6 34914481A FORK LEG ASSEMBLY R H. 1
7 34914571A A4 KT vy a 2
8 34914561A AN~ — 2
9 34914551A FANT - 2
10 34914541A ZARwTYS T 2
11 34914531A Tx— 0 FARY =L 2
12 34914461A Ay ayFa-7 2
13 34914501A Thg—TFrvT 2
14 34914511A oy 2
15 34914521A T E= fFEa=" 2
16 34914491A TA =T RATY T 2
17 34914581A # A )L> — )L DAMPER COMPONENT 2
18 34914601A SV -ty b T7x—7 2
19 34914591A VY=Y RTY T 2
20 34914611A e 2
21 34914471A FORK LEG ASSEMBLY L.H. 1
22 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2 27/05/2017
23 34922471A > =¥y b 1
24 34922461A OVERHAUL KIT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 22A - 414 N A ¥ > KN

TELO0870
Page 138/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019



DRAWING 22A -4 A4 N A ¥ > K

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55611031AA HFARNZXI R 1 01/04/2018
2 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1 26/03/2015
3 79910891C f{>F=A7N) T 1 01/09/2014
4 82716371AA YA KRG RAT ) THRLY =7 L — | 1 01/09/2014
5 74910031AA VAR 1 01/09/2014
6 55610662AB Ay Ry 1 26/03/2015
7 T7917241AA A7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
8 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1 29/10/2014
9 77110481A A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M10X25 1 29/10/2014
10 55620881AA YA KRS Fxo> b 1 01/04/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7' L — %1 v 73 27 A (ABS)

BRB00702

Sixty2 /20 Page 140/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7 L — 0w 73 27 A (ABS)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

55212121B A= K24 - 01/07/2014
2 75840601A T=7NHAA R 6 29/10/2014
3 77210423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 2 17/03/2015
4 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4

71319201A A ATy ~0.5MM 3 29/10/2014
5 61910681E CPU - REAR CALIPER LINE 1 03/03/2015
6 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 17/03/2015
7 61810701B CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1 03/11/2014
8 77913662AB HRHA7) 2 - 4 30/10/2014
9 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 8 30/10/2014
10 61910711C REAR MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 30/10/2014
11 61810582B FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 30/10/2014
12 54240531E CONTROL UNIT ABS 1 03/03/2015
13 76410241A MHEEZ /8 — 2 29/10/2014
14 71610031A AN =4 — 2 29/10/2014
15 74140381A 7227 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 27A - %7 v N X7

CMB00450

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

[o°]
)
—
~
N
<
—
)
on
<
(a W}

01/10/2019

7

020000020 -




DRAWING 27A - %7 v b X7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82412831AA L.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1 29/10/2014
2 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 2 29/10/2014
3 84740021A A- 1 29/10/2014
4 79910241A A7) T 1 29/10/2014
5 82110901B 7y hXT KBV 1 29/10/2014
6 82711611B 7L =k 2 29/10/2014
7 46510611A )77y LA 1 29/10/2014
8 85213861AA Dy = 1 29/10/2014
9 821106818 7y hXT bV 1 29/10/2014
10 46410941BA SO N 1 29/10/2014
11 79914991A 7y NXT A7) T 1 29/10/2014
12 46410461A Ezay k7w X7 1 29/10/2014
13 76510171A 8 — 1 25/01/2016
14 45620781AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1 29/10/2014
15 77156688B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X22X18 2 29/10/2014
16 74940041A # AT b~ M6 1 29/10/2014
17 11723561B Fry7h)>» 7oy N 1 29/10/2014
18 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1 29/10/2014
19 77911511AA BHEX7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
20 77914181AA HEAAZ) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
21 77912061AB A7) 2 — 1 29/10/2014
22 70010491A AL hNT7ay 7 2 29/10/2014
23 85210651B 7 v ¥+ — 10.2X31X1.5 1 29/10/2014
24 749411288 + v h M8 1 17/03/2015
25 85213871AA HE7vY v — 1 29/10/2014
26 45612071AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 7' — 1 29/10/2014
27 77110191A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1 29/10/2014
28 88642431A oy >»7 2 29/10/2014
29 85211571A 7wy — 12.2X25X1.5 1 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




DRAWING 27B- 47 v f X7

CMB00457
Sixty2 /20 Page 144/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




DRAWING 27B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82412822AA R.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1 29/10/2014
2 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 2 29/10/2014
3 84740021A A- 1 29/10/2014
4 79910241A A7) T 1 29/10/2014
5 82110901B 7y hXT KBV 1 29/10/2014
6 82711611B 7L =k 2 29/10/2014
7 46510601A GV 77y LA 1 29/10/2014
8 85213861AA Dy = 1 29/10/2014
9 821106818 7y hXT bV 1 29/10/2014
10 46410941BA SO N 1 29/10/2014
11 79914991A 7y NXT A7) T 1 29/10/2014
12 46410451A HFzay k7w X7 1 29/10/2014
13 74750031A 7 v h M6 1 29/10/2014
14 77916471A A7) - 1 29/10/2014
15 45720951AA BRAKE CONTROL LEVER 1 06/03/2017
16 79915863A TL=FXFTNAT) T 1 29/10/2014
17 77911511AA BHREA7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
18 85211571A 7wy — 12.2X25X1.5 1 29/10/2014
19 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1 29/10/2014
20 77914181AA HEAAZ) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
21 42020008A SHBL A Z 7y b 11X8.2X1 1 29/10/2014
22 53940034A V7 ANY T ALy F 1 29/10/2014
23 70010491A AL NT7ay 7 2 29/10/2014
24 85210651B 7 v ¥+ — 10.2X31X1.5 1 29/10/2014
25 74941128B + v h M8 1 17/03/2015
26 85213871AA HE7vY v — 1 29/10/2014
27 11711521AA JL-F>)ry-ogv i 1 12/11/2013
28 85010151A IAY T 77 RF— 1 29/10/2014
29 88642431A oy >»7 2 29/10/2014
30 747500518 Tk 1 12/11/2013
31 18410051A 7 4 — 7~y KN DIN 71752 1 12/11/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

IMP00981

DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — T L K> 7

0
)
i
~
©
<
-
o
50
<
A

-2

020000020




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — )L K> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE END DATE VALIDITY NOTES
77150408B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 29/10/2014
16014853A 777y N T7a-T)VKRYT 31/10/2014
79111131B ARTY N Z7a—-TART 31/10/2014
43010011C Ja-TIIKRT 31/10/2014

1
1
1
1
1
1

42520041A REPAIRKIT 72 - VR 77 4L 5 —
42520051A REPAIRKIT # - 3 X ¥ —
42520031A REPAIRKIT E=/jL a2 L - % -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 002 8 17121081A ()()S 24612231A ()29 34914461A 21A
036749275 010 11 17211121A 003 18 24714081A 013 27 34914471A 21A 21
036749275 010 11 17211131A 003 24 24714081A 13A 27 34914481A 21A 6
040009050 002 21 17211161A 003 20 24714771AB 011 13 34914491A 21A 16
040029126 002 17 17211171A 003 23 24714911A 20A 5 34914501A 21A 13
061950065 012 8 17212541A 003 22 25440013A 005 4 34914511A 21A 14
064770010 014 7 17212581A 003 10 25510233A 008 15 34914521A 21A 15
064770010 015 7 17214541A 003 9 25510243A 013 5 34914531A 21A 11
066013143 002 9 17214551A 003 8 25510243A 13A 5 34914541A 21A 10
066549680 005 8 17214561A 003 5 26420471A 011 1 34914551A 21A 9
067049310 010 13 17214571A 003 21 27040107A 012 1 34914561A 21A 8
067049310 010 13 17310291A 012 11 27610901A 012 13 34914571A 21A 7
069191030 18A 5 17420382D 009 9 28040421A 017 24 34914581A 21A 17
075949280 009 10 176Z0021A 012 7 28241021A 017 3 34914591A 21A 19
11711521AA 27B 27 18020391A 002 6 28340281A 017 27 34914601A 21A 18
11723561B 27A 17 180Z0011A 002 11 28340291A 017 26 34914611A 21A 20
12022481A 007 4 180Z0021A 002 12 28620441B 01B 6 34914621A 21A 5
12022491A 007 8 18220532A 002 18 28642611F 018 19 34914631A 21A 4
12111741A 007 2 18410051A 27B 31 28642611L 018 19 34922461A 21A 24
12112371B 007 3 18710021A 024 6 28642731A 018 19 34922471A 21A 23
12120581B 007 1 19020422A 004 8 28642731A 018 19 36011752AA 021 20
12221991E 007 9 19420081A 004 7 28642731C 018 19 36011761BA 021 19
13510411B 017 1 19610641B 004 12 286427311 018 19 36015451AA 021 17
14010781B 017 13 19820162B 004 14 28740241B 017 18 365P1551B 028 6
14521951C 006 9 208Z0011A 014 4 30124311AA 015 12 36911371A 027 10
14720971A 005 20 208Z0011A 015 4 30124321AA 014 12 36911411A 027 10
147Z0011A 008 9 209Z0011A 014 9 30310681AA 014 13 37011591BA 027 13
14815491A 13A 12 209Z0011A 015 9 30310681AA 015 13 37011591BA 027 13
14815501A 013 12 21011121B 014 15 30310681AB 014 13 37310631A 027 2
14911061B 003 3 21011121B 015 15 30310681AB 015 13 37310631A 027 2
14911081A 003 2 21111121B 014 16 30310681AC 014 13 38010151A 022 7
15021781B 003 16 21111121B 015 16 30310681AC 015 13 38940191A 18A 2
15021791A 003 17 22523184A 010 1 30410991AB 014 20 38940201A 18A 2
16010922A 026 19 22523184A 010 1 30410991AB 015 20 38940211A 18A 2
16011051A 013 6 23520402AC 013 14 30410991AC 014 20 38940221A 18A 2
16011051A 13A 6 23520402AC 13A 14 30410991AC 015 20 38940231A 018 8
16014781A 013 20 24020393A 014 22 30411021AB 014 14 38940241A 18A 2
16014781A 13A 20 24020393A 015 22 30411021AB 015 14 38940251A 18A 2
16014853A 30A 2 24221262AB 011 4 30411021AC 014 14 38940261A 18A 2
160Z0041A 012 15 24321483BB 005 1 30411021AC 015 14 38940301A 18A 2
16311231A 013 21 24510791B 008 1 34111442AA 021 15 39040211A 020 32
16311231A 13A 21 24510801A 008 4 34220921AA 021 3 39040211A 020 32
17010531B 006 3 24510812A 013 8 34420781A 21A 1 39040211A 032 16
17011391A 006 3 24510822A 13A 8 34520781A 21A 2 39040241A 020 33

Sixty2 /20 Page 148/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

39040241A 020 33 43819871AP 030 4 46410941BA 27B 52310502B ()21
39040331A 020 31 43819871AP 030 4 46510601A 27B 7 52310512B 021 22
39040331A 020 31 43910071A 035 2 46510611A 27A 7 52510533A 032 5
39740081B 018 6 44219071A 029 20 470P2892AA 022 1 52510551B 28A 12
40611232D 20A 2 44219201A 029 16 470Z2981AA 022 1 52510551B 28A 12
40810191A 20A 1 44440038A 009 1 48016671B 030 11 52510551B 28A 12
42020008A 27B 21 44711351B 027 8 48016671B 030 11 52510551B 28A 12
42520031A 30A 7 44711631B 027 8 48211971B 033 10 52910061B 28A 17
42520041A 30A 5 44910521A 003 12 48211991B 031 18 52910061B 28A 17
42520051A 30A 6 45120201A 008 7 48212211A 033 11 52910091C 28A 8
42610191A 029 19 45120211A 008 6 48216791A 031 25 52910091C 28A 8
42610351A 034 10 45520181A 010 6 48411251B 029 10 52910091C 28A 8
43010011C 30A 4 45520181A 010 6 48610981A 005 24 52910131B 28A 18
432179117 030 21 45612071AA 27A 26 49040741A Al 1 52910211A 28A 8
43310051B 035 5 45620781AA 27A 14 49040741A B1 1 52910221A 21A 22
43310051C 035 6 45720951AA 27B 15 49041002A Al 3 52910231A 28A 17
43311641A 035 3 46015581B 026 29 49041002A C1 1 53040155B 020 9
43311661A 035 1 4601C102A 033 6 49141141A Al 4 53040155B 020 9
43311701A 035 2 4601C112A 033 13 49141141A C1 2 53040155B 032 7
43312551A 035 4 4601C382B 018 24 491PE291A Al 2 53040165B 020 22
43312561A 035 3 4601C531C 018 28 491PE291A Bl 2 53040165B 020 22
43313911A 005 27 4601C831A 020 1 49240032A 026 13 53040165B 032 10
43314101A 035 1 4601C831A 020 1 49241451A 026 5 53910211B 10A 2
43314232A 027 16 4601C871A 027 14 49411671AA 026 26 53910351A 22A 8
43314232A 027 16 4601C871A 027 14 49720031A 026 9 53910391A 024 12
43314232B 027 16 4601C881B 28A 16 50121791BA 026 6 53910401B 023 8
43314232C 027 16 4601C881B 28A 16 50122151AA 026 6 53940034A 27B 22
43314261A 28A 22 4601C881B 28A 16 50221761AA 026 14 53940302A 005 14
43713541BA 031 19 4601C881B 28A 16 50221921AA 026 14 53940811A 023 9
43713552AA 031 9 4601D021A 28A 7 50410051A 026 4 54040111C 029 21
43816291AB 030 9 4601D021A 28A 7 50410061A 026 11 54140101A 18A 4
43816291AB 030 9 4601D021A 28A 7 5101A551F 18A 1 54240531E 24A 12
43816291AP 030 9 4601D021A 28A 7 5101B051B 28A 13 55212121B 24A 1
43816291AP 030 9 4601D941AB 019 1 5101B051B 28A 13 55212191A 019 8
43816301AB 030 2 4601D951AB 019 2 5101B051B 28A 13 55240121A 029 8
43816301AB 030 2 4601E021B 027 19 5101B051B 28A 13 55241321C 10A 13
43816301AP 030 2 4601G832A 031 22 51310291E 018 11 55241452A 007 12
43816301AP 030 2 46320222A 010 34 51410731C 018 9 55243161B 017 17
43819861AB 030 3 46320222A 010 34 51410741E 018 7 55610662AB 22A 6
43819861AB 030 3 46320222A 013 28 51640141A 022 12 55611031AA 22A 1
43819861AP 030 3 46320222A 13A 28 51840051B 020 27 55620881AA 22A 10
43819861AP 030 3 46410451A 27B 12 51840051B 020 27 55910132A 018 15
43819871AB 030 4 46410461A 27A 12 52010304B 020 8 55910142B 031 1
43819871AB 030 4 46410941BA 27A 10 52010304B 020 8 56110581AA 28A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

56113171A 28A 11 59522501A ()3'1 65540101A 034 4 70250081A ()11

56113272BA 28A 1 59810201A 030 8 65611021B 021 7 70250451A 026 7
56113272BA 28A 1 59810201A 030 8 65840041A 021 8 70250621A 026 15
56113272BA 28A 1 59820611A 031 26 66910011E 014 8 70310131A 021 23
56113381AA 28A 21 59821441D 030 13 66910011E 015 8 70310481A 029 25
56113392A 28A 11 59821441D 030 13 67040491A 022 3 70350062A 008 18
56113392A 28A 11 59821441D 030 13 67110312B 022 5 70350062A 013 2
56113621A 28A 11 59821571C 030 13 67620981A 026 31 70350062A 13A 2
56411271BP 033 1 59821581B 030 13 67641021A 026 28 71011321A 028 4
56510731BP 032 8 59840291A 030 7 67740251A 026 27 71011901A 020 2
56510801B 28A 3 59840291A 030 7 68010131A 006 5 71011901A 020 2
56510801B 28A 3 59910151A 031 6 68010131A 008 5 71110951A 010 32
56510801B 28A 3 61041611A 024 10 68010131A 013 11 71110951A 010 32
56510801B 28A 3 61140442A 025 10 68010131A 13A 11 71111261A 007 11
57014401B 019 9 61240052A 024 5 68540081A 020 15 71111281A 10A 5
57114401B 019 7 61240081A 024 23 68540081A 020 15 71111601A 005 13
57313832C 019 10 61240081A 025 13 69720301D 031 8 71111601A 011 6
57313981B 019 10 61240301A 024 24 69926751A 018 25 T1111721A 007 7
57610671A 019 13 61240301A 025 15 70010491A 27A 22 71115491A 020 3
58510912A 029 4 61240321A 024 20 70010491A 27B 23 71115491A 020 3
58540271A 024 16 61240481A 024 21 70010591A 026 17 71310141E 003 11
58540311A 025 1 61241221A 025 14 70010861B 018 20 71311191A 004 11
58612262AB 030 10 61340761A 025 11 70011151A 021 13 71311401A 010 14
58612262AB 030 10 61341221A 024 19 70011161A 27A 18 71311401A 010 14
58612262AP 030 10 61810582B 24A 11 70011161A 27B 19 T1311841A 026 22
58612262AP 030 10 61810701B 24A 7 70040241A 020 17 71311973A 026 2
59012711A 034 11 61910681E 24A 5 70040241A 020 17 71312661A 003 15
59012901A 034 1 61910711C 24A 10 70140031A 012 9 71314111A 033 9
59013471A 034 3 61911131A 025 6 70140051A 003 4 71314901A 24A 4
59014481A 017 15 62441011A 024 13 70140211A 003 1 71319151A 002 2
59014761A 034 9 62540191A 025 9 70140471A 012 14 71319191A 012 5
59014771A 034 7 62610021A 024 11 70140481A 005 18 71319201A 24A 4
59017891A 017 25 62640231A 024 17 70240381A 026 21 T131A792A 020 12
59018241A 034 8 62640601A 024 15 70240401A 010 9 T131A792A 020 12
59024091A 017 21 62640941A 023 11 70240401A 010 9 7131A801A 026 20
59024101A 017 19 63140281A 024 22 70240921A 010 29 7131A811A 026 24
59310601B 010 46 63140281A 025 12 70240921A 010 29 7131B05S1A 026 16
59310601B 010 46 63640011B 023 3 70240931A 010 25 7131B451A 020 36
59320621B 010 33 63640022A 023 3 70240931A 010 25 7131B461A 020 35
59320621B 010 33 65010172B 021 4 70241231A 021 25 7131C551A 026 16
59340531A 017 7 65110171E 021 24 70241431A 004 5 71410941A 026 8
59522491A 031 17 65240241B 020 25 70241571A 004 4 71413241AA 026 8
59522491A 031 17 65240241B 020 25 70250081A 010 20 71510081B 028 3
59522501A 031 17 65420461A 021 5 70250081A 010 20 71610031A 24A 14

Sixty2 /20 Page 150/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

71610061A 029 12 74141811A 029 1 751202567 ()10 77052508B ()1()
71610441B 020 34 74141871A 017 2 751202567 010 12 77110191A 27A 27
71610441B 020 34 74142211A 017 4 757941542 010 17 77110391A 026 30
71610732A 008 13 74142251A 017 6 757941542 010 17 77110401B 020 10
71610991B 008 17 74710151A 010 53 75810931C 020 18 77110441A 027 15
71611521A 027 6 74750031A 27B 13 75810931C 020 18 77110441A 027 15
71611521A 027 6 74750051B 27B 30 75810941B 020 20 T7110481A 22A 9
71614011A 033 3 74810141C 026 1 75810941B 020 20 77110491A 008 3
71614091A 030 15 74810232B 027 4 75810951A 020 28 77110491A 013 7
71614091A 030 15 74810232B 027 4 75810951A 020 28 77110491A 13A 7
71614141A 019 16 74810501A 10A 8 75840601A 24A 2 77110518B 009 6
71614261A 018 22 74810731A 10A 8 75840801A 28A 17 77110521A 008 2
71614291AA 031 4 74840241AB 021 11 75840801A 28A 21 77110721A 004 1
71614821C 030 17 74840241AB 026 25 75840801A 28A 21 77113691A 022 10
71614821C 030 17 74840331A 019 4 75840801A 28A 22 77113861A 013 16
71614891AA 032 15 74841011AA 022 13 75910321B 018 3 T7113861A 13A 16
71615071AA 027 17 74841021A 023 7 75940041A 031 14 77140677C 011 18
71615071AA 027 17 74841081A 023 7 764000004 010 3 77140677CF 012 4
71615091AA 018 26 74841101AA 020 23 764000004 010 3 77140697CF 012 3
71615151AA 20A 3 74841101AA 020 23 76410241A 029 13 77140717C 005 5
71615261AA 032 4 74850021A 028 5 76410241A 24A 13 77140717C 011 10
72010513C 026 3 74910021A 018 18 76410641A 020 13 77140727C 011 19
72050159EA 019 14 74910031AA 22A 5 76410641A 020 13 77140817C 005 3
720941616 010 10 74940041A 018 12 76410641B 019 15 77140837C 005 2
720941616 010 10 74940041A 27A 16 76411141A 20A 4 77140901A 023 10
73210482B 023 6 74941118B 019 11 76411491A 018 23 77140911A 023 10
735001542 002 15 74941118B 020 11 76411501A 031 27 77150068B 010 45
735033380 010 18 74941118B 020 11 76411671A 030 12 77150068B 010 45
735033380 010 18 74941128B 27A 24 76411671A 030 12 77150253BA 020 30
73740242A 008 19 74941128B 27B 25 76411671A 032 3 77150253BA 020 30
74110121A 18A 14 74950011B 28A 9 76411671A 033 12 77150408B 030 1
74110131A 18A 7 74950011B 28A 9 76411741A 031 16 77150408B 030 1
74140381A 18A 6 74950011B 28A 9 76412021B 030 16 77150408B 30A 1
74140381A 24A 15 74950011B 28A 9 76412021B 030 16 77150443B 20A 6
74140431A 025 7 74950081A 020 14 76412031A 018 21 77150658B 010 26
74140431A 034 17 74950081A 020 14 76412281A 032 12 77150658B 010 26
74140571A 034 16 74950111A 020 29 76440572A 014 10 77150668BA 014 3
74140581A 034 13 74950111A 020 29 76440572A 015 10 77150668BA 015 3
74140621A 024 2 75010071E 004 9 76510171A 27A 13 77150670ZF 002 3
74140621A 027 18 75010121D 006 6 76610671C 10A 6 77150693B 023 12
74140621A 027 18 75011551A 031 28 76640172A 013 10 77150728B 10A 9
74140631A 034 15 75011601A 008 12 76640172A 13A 10 77150738BC 011 20
74140641A 034 14 75011611A 006 1 768351134 002 10 77150768B 020 24
74141801A 017 10 75050051A 018 1 77052508B 010 15 77150768B 020 24

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77150808B 10A 14 77240253C 029 3 77510161A 28A 77916501AF ()1()

77151250ZF 002 1 77240253C 28A 6 77510161A 28A 15 T7917241AA 22A 7
77151278B 020 26 77240253C 28A 6 77510161A 28A 15 T7917731AA 023 4
77151278B 020 26 77240253C 28A 6 77510161A 28A 15 T7917741AA 023 2
77151298B 009 8 77240253C 28A 6 77510171A 020 6 77918701A 013 23
77151368B 10A 1 77240254C 022 8 77510171A 020 6 77918701A 13A 23
77151578B 21A 3 77240263C 031 3 77510171A 032 1 77919281AA 030 20
77154344B 024 9 77240263C 033 8 77510511B 011 9 77919281AA 030 20
77156398B 017 22 77240263C 28A 19 77510661A 013 17 77919601AA 033 14
77156623B 034 6 77240263C 28A 19 77510661A 13A 17 77919991AA 033 15
77156628B 018 4 77240263C 28A 19 77510721A 005 26 T791A091AA 023 4
771566338 005 16 77240263C 28A 19 77550211A 10A 11 7791A101AA 023 2
77156633B 024 1 77240288C 013 26 77750498C 011 12 TT91A131AA 022 4
771566438 032 6 77240288C 13A 26 77750508CC 012 16 T791A141AA 022 14
771566588 026 30 77240308C 031 5 77840031A 027 11 77927171B 010 44
77156688B 27A 15 77240418C 28A 14 77840031A 027 11 T7941952A 020 16
77156698B 019 17 77240418C 28A 14 77840041A 010 24 77941952A 020 16
77156718B 019 18 77240418C 28A 14 77840041A 010 24 77950302A 013 1
77156743C 020 10 77240418C 28A 14 77910262A 010 38 77950302A 13A 1
77157203B 032 13 77240423C 011 15 77910262A 010 38 77950621A 010 21
77157238B 013 19 77240453C 018 17 77910391A 010 5 77950621A 010 21
77157238B 13A 19 77240453C 029 11 77910391A 010 5 78010371A 010 35
77157254B 021 14 77240453C 032 14 77911092A 006 8 78010371A 010 35
77159414B 021 18 77240453C 24A 6 77911331A 014 18 78010871A 014 17
77210103A 008 8 77242713C 028 2 T7911331A 015 18 78010871A 015 17
77210423C 024 4 77244173B 027 7 77911511AA 27A 19 78011001A 005 22
77210423C 24A 3 77244173B 027 7 T7911511AA 27B 17 78020011A 019 3
77210471B 029 24 77244183B 027 19 77911622A 010 37 78610851A 007 6
77210591A 025 3 77244183B 027 21 77911622A 010 37 78611301B 007 10
77210621A 003 14 77250341B 010 48 77911982A 010 28 78710111A 010 19
77210631A 025 8 77250341B 010 48 77911982A 010 28 78710111A 010 19
77210852C 28A 4 77251018B 021 9 77912033A 002 7 78810542A 012 2
77210893B 033 2 77251033B 030 14 77912061AB 27A 21 78811041A 029 9
77211061A 18A 9 77251033B 030 14 77913662AB 024 14 78811111C 013 13
77211221B 031 23 77253063C 022 6 77913662AB 025 4 78811111C 13A 13
77211251B 033 5 77253300ZF 012 12 77913662AB 24A 8 78811151A 010 47
T7214411AA 018 5 77310071A 026 12 T7913971A 024 7 78811151A 010 47
77214411AA 031 20 77440071A 018 13 77914181AA 27A 20 78811701A 029 17
77214411AA 033 7 77440111A 029 7 77914181AA 27B 20 79010261A 019 5
77214411BA 031 12 77440171A 020 19 77915041A 028 1 79111131B 30A 3
77214411BA 032 9 77440171A 020 19 77915451B 027 5 79120552A 007 5
77214411BA 28A 4 77440171A 027 20 77915451B 027 5 79710651A 004 3
77214411BA 28A 4 77440301A 029 22 77916041D 011 7 79910241A 27A 4
77214411BA 28A 4 77440421A 20A 7 77916471A 27B 14 79910241A 27B 4

Sixty2 /20 Page 152/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

79910491A 010 8 82110681B 27A 9 84010012A 015 1 84010232A 015 1
79910491A 010 8 82110681B 27B 9 84010022A 014 1 84010242A 014 1
79910891C 22A 3 82110901B 27A 5 84010022A 015 1 84010242A 015 1
79912121A 014 5 82110901B 27B 5 84010032A 014 1 84010252A 014 1
79912121A 015 5 82113471A 012 6 84010032A 015 1 84010252A 015 1
79912961A 002 20 82113881A 002 13 84010042A 014 1 84010262A 014 1
79914991A 27A 11 82114731A 002 5 84010042A 015 1 84010262A 015 1
79914991A 27B 11 82170011B 014 6 84010052A 014 1 84010272A 014 1
79915021A 014 11 821Z0011B 015 6 84010052A 015 1 84010272A 015 1
79915021A 015 11 82412822AA 27B 1 84010062A 014 1 84010282A 014 1
79915061A 002 4 82412831AA 27A 1 84010062A 015 1 84010282A 015 1
79915851A 005 17 82610111A 003 13 84010072A 014 1 84010292A 014 1
79915863A 27B 16 82610261A 002 16 84010072A 015 1 84010292A 015 1
79920881C 22A 2 82711611B 27A 6 84010082A 014 1 84010302A 014 1
79925941A 019 6 82711611B 27B 6 84010082A 015 1 84010302A 015 1
79940121A 010 43 82714061A 28A 18 84010092A 014 1 84010312A 014 1
79940121A 010 43 82714061A 28A 18 84010092A 015 1 84010312A 015 1
799401618 023 5 82714821A 031 24 84010102A 014 1 84010322A 014 1
79940201A 020 7 82716031A 010 49 84010102A 015 1 84010322A 015 1
79940201A 020 7 82716031A 010 49 84010112A 014 1 84010332A 014 1
79940221A 023 5 82716091A 011 5 84010112A 015 1 84010332A 015 1
79940241A 017 28 82716351A 013 22 84010122A 014 1 84010342A 014 1
800036230 28A 20 82716351A 13A 22 84010122A 015 1 84010342A 015 1
800036230 28A 20 82716371AA 22A 4 84010132A 014 1 84010412B 014 2
800036230 28A 20 82716501B 005 6 84010132A 015 1 84010412B 015 2
800036230 28A 20 82717321BA 022 9 84010142A 014 1 84010422B 014 2
800066774 021 10 82717721A 005 25 84010142A 015 1 84010422B 015 2
800070139 01A 2 82717801BA 024 3 84010152A 014 1 84010432B 014 2
81110021A 010 50 8291B271AA 023 1 84010152A 015 1 84010432B 015 2
81110021A 010 50 8291D011A 017 16 84010162A 014 1 84010442B 014 2
81140012B 013 25 8291D101B 018 14 84010162A 015 1 84010442B 015 2
81140012B 13A 25 8291D111A 018 16 84010172A 014 1 84010452B 014 2
81411111C 017 12 8291E031C 020 21 84010172A 015 1 84010452B 015 2
81413341A 017 14 8291E031C 020 21 84010182A 014 1 84010462B 014 2
81440971A 017 20 8291E041A 020 4 84010182A 015 1 84010462B 015 2
81440981A 017 23 8291E041A 020 4 84010192A 014 1 84010472B 014 2
81441021A 034 2 8291F421AA 023 1 84010192A 015 1 84010472B 015 2
81510281A 010 39 8291G551A 029 23 84010202A 014 1 84010482B 014 2
81510281A 010 39 83014941B 011 8 84010202A 015 1 84010482B 015 2
81810391A 004 6 8301A111AA 034 5 84010212A 014 1 84010492B 014 2
81910781AA 026 10 8301D741AA 018 27 84010212A 015 1 84010492B 015 2
81910791AA 027 3 83110151A 010 40 84010222A 014 1 84010502B 014 2
81910791AA 027 3 83110151A 010 40 84010222A 015 1 84010502B 015 2
82110091B 026 18 84010012A 014 1 84010232A 014 1 84010512B 014 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010512B 015 2 84010722B 015 2 84011132A 015 1 85211951A 010 31
84010522B 014 2 84010732A 014 1 84011142A 014 1 85211951A 010 31
84010522B 015 2 84010732A 015 1 84011142A 015 1 85212181A 032 11
84010532B 014 2 84010732B 014 2 84740021A 27A 3 85212181A 033 4
84010532B 015 2 84010732B 015 2 84740021A 27B 3 85212461A 010 41
84010542B 014 2 84010742B 014 2 84740061A 010 42 85212461A 013 15
84010542B 015 2 84010742B 015 2 84740061A 010 42 85212461A 13A 15
84010552B 014 2 84010752B 014 2 84840111A 022 2 85212511A 28A 10
84010552B 015 2 84010752B 015 2 85010151A 27B 28 85212511A 28A 10
84010562B 014 2 84010762B 014 2 85012911A 28A 18 85212511A 28A 10
84010562B 015 2 84010762B 015 2 85040381A 029 14 85212511A 28A 10
84010572B 014 2 84010772B 014 2 85040471A 029 15 85212691A 006 7
84010572B 015 2 84010772B 015 2 85040551A 031 11 85212881A 006 4
84010582B 014 2 84010782B 014 2 85040671A 18A 8 85212881B 006 4
84010582B 015 2 84010782B 015 2 85041031A 28A 2 85212881C 006 4
84010592B 014 2 84010792B 014 2 85041031A 28A 2 85212881D 006 4
84010592B 015 2 84010792B 015 2 85041031A 28A 2 85212881E 006 4
84010602B 014 2 84010802B 014 2 85041031A 28A 2 85212881F 006 4
84010602B 015 2 84010802B 015 2 85041841A 031 10 85212881G 006 4
84010612B 014 2 84010812B 014 2 85110131A 008 11 85212881H 006 4
84010612B 015 2 84010812B 015 2 85110191A 006 2 852128811 006 4
84010622B 014 2 84010822B 014 2 85110201A 004 10 85212881J 006 4
84010622B 015 2 84010822B 015 2 85210011B 027 12 85212881K 006 4
84010632B 014 2 84010832B 014 2 85210011B 027 12 85212881L 006 4
84010632B 015 2 84010832B 015 2 85210021B 027 12 85212881M 006 4
84010642B 014 2 84010842B 014 2 85210021B 027 12 85212881N 006 4
84010642B 015 2 84010842B 015 2 85210031B 027 12 85212971A 013 18
84010652B 014 2 84010852B 014 2 85210031B 027 12 85212971A 13A 18
84010652B 015 2 84010852B 015 2 85210051A 002 14 85213601A 005 10
84010662B 014 2 84010862B 014 2 85210532A 010 7 85213701A 021 12
84010662B 015 2 84010862B 015 2 85210532A 010 7 85213861AA 27A 8
84010672B 014 2 84010872B 014 2 85210651B 27A 23 85213861AA 27B 8
84010672B 015 2 84010872B 015 2 85210651B 27B 24 85213871AA 27A 25
84010682B 014 2 84011082A 014 1 85210941A 002 19 85213871AA 27B 26
84010682B 015 2 84011082A 015 1 85211031AB 021 21 85240131A 032 2
84010692B 014 2 84011092A 014 1 85211201A 010 27 85250051A 009 3
84010692B 015 2 84011092A 015 1 85211201A 010 27 85250231A 014 19
84010702B 014 2 84011102A 014 1 85211571A 27A 29 85250231A 015 19
84010702B 015 2 84011102A 015 1 85211571A 27B 18 85250231A 017 11
84010712B 014 2 84011112A 014 1 85211671A 022 11 85250241A 024 8
84010712B 015 2 84011112A 015 1 85211731A 013 3 85250241A 025 5
84010722A 014 1 84011122A 014 1 85211731A 13A 3 85250241A 10A 3
84010722A 015 1 84011122A 015 1 85211761A 019 12 85250241A 24A 9
84010722B 014 2 84011132A 014 1 85211951A 005 7 85250261A 010 51

Sixty2 /20 Page 154/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
85250261A 010 51 87240821A 022 16 887131010 01A

7 89520501B 030 5
85250401A 021 16 87310371A 009 4 887131058 01A 5 91374291A 031 7
85250421A 010 30 87321151A 011 16 887131062 01A 1 91374291B 031 7
85250421A 010 30 87621271A 029 2 887131072 01A 6 91374291C 031 7
85250631A 005 23 87711911A 017 5 887131749 001 18 91374291D 031 7
85310021A 009 7 87711921A 017 8 887131805 001 8 91374291E 031 7
85310031A 10A 12 87711931A 017 9 887131832 001 9 91374291F 031 7
85310041A 009 5 88110101C 012 10 887131886 001 20 91374291G 031 7
85340021A 020 5 88110121A 002 23 887131994 001 4 91374291H 031 7
85340021A 020 5 88110951A 004 2 887132011 001 17 91374291R 031 7
85350101A 018 2 88210031A 008 14 887132103 001 3 91374291T 031 7
85350101A 18A 11 88210141A 003 7 887132282 001 7 91374291W 031 7
85550001B 18A 10 88440061A 026 23 887132442 001 10 93010041B 021 2
85550021A 28A 23 88440071A 027 9 887132556 001 15 93040211A 005 9
85610623A 008 16 88440071A 027 9 887132562 01A 3 93040931A 010 22
85610642A 10A 7 88440531A 010 4 887132591 001 14 93040931A 010 22
85610743A 013 4 88440531A 010 4 887132676 001 2 93041271A 010 2
85610743A 13A 4 88450031A 27A 2 887132695 001 27 93041271A 010 2
85611231A 003 19 88450031A 27B 2 887132834 001 19 93041621B 013 9
85611261A 003 6 88450341B 002 22 887132906 001 16 93041621B 13A 9
85611361A 030 19 88450341B 027 1 887132916 001 24 93041631B 010 16
85611361A 030 19 88450341B 027 1 887133218 001 1 93041631B 010 16
85611521B 004 13 88450701A 005 21 887133220 01A 8 93041651A 10A 10
85640141A 010 41 88450711A 005 11 887133334 001 21 93041681A 011 14
86610191A 28A 5 88450721A 011 2 887133367 001 23 93042141A 005 19
86610191A 28A 5 88610951A 011 11 887133929 001 26 93510131A 034 18
86610191A 28A 5 88640331A 010 23 887134411 001 5 93520011A 029 5
86610191A 28A 5 88640331A 010 23 887134882 001 12 942470014 10A 15
86610301A 031 15 88640371A 009 11 887138835 01A 9 942470036 10A 15
86611851C 030 18 88640771A 029 6 887651000 001 25 944650035 L 1
86611851C 030 18 88640991A 013 24 887651005 001 25 944650037 L 2
86611921A 018 10 88640991A 13A 24 887651006 001 25 979000252 01B 1
86612061A 031 2 88641321A 005 12 887651298 001 22 979000253 01B 2
86612081A 18A 13 88641321A 009 12 887651581 001 13 979000254 01B 3
86612091A 18A 12 88641381A 014 21 89320062A 010 36 979000255 01B 4
86612141A 031 13 88641381A 015 21 89320062A 010 36 979000256 01B 5
86612151A 031 21 88641731A 011 17 89320191A 005 15 979000259 01B 7
86612231A 034 12 88641961A 010 52 89340211A 024 18
86612971A 022 17 88641991A 10A 4 89340241A 025 2
86640111A 030 6 88642431A 27A 28 89420091A 009 2
86640111A 030 6 88642431A 27B 29 89520481B 030 5
87210532A 18A 3 887130137 001 11 895204818 030 5
87210691A 021 6 887130944 001 6 89520481B 030 5
87211061A 022 15 887130958 01A 4 89520481C 030 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/158 Sixty2 /20

01/10/2019 020000020 - 2




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Sixty2 /20 Page 156/158 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000020 - 2 01/10/2019







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 018 - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 020 - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 020 - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 032 - テールライト
	Drawing 18A - エレクトリカルシステム
	Drawing 20A - INSTRUMENT PANEL
	Drawing 28A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 28A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 28A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 28A - ナンバープレートホルダー

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 002 - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 003 - ギアボックス
	Drawing 004 - クラッチ
	Drawing 005 - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 006 - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 008 - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO
	Drawing 010 - コンプリートクランクケースセット
	Drawing 010 - コンプリートクランクケースセット
	Drawing 011 - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
	Drawing 013 - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
	Drawing 014 - バーチカルヘッド
	Drawing 015 - ホリゾンタルヘッド
	Drawing 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 13A - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム

	Group ツール
	Drawing 001 - エンジンサービスツール
	Drawing 01A - フレームサービスツール
	Drawing 01B - DDS (2) TESTER

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A1 - タイヤ
	Drawing B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS
	Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 017 - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 019 - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS
	Drawing 022 - フレーム
	Drawing 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 024 - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 025 - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE
	Drawing 027 - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 027 - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE
	Drawing 029 - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 030 - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 030 - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 031 - シート
	Drawing 033 - HALF FAIRING
	Drawing 034 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER
	Drawing 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE
	Drawing 035 - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE
	Drawing 21A - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 22A - サイドスタンド
	Drawing 24A - アンチブレーキロックシステム (ABS)
	Drawing 27A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 27B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 30A - フューエルポンプ

	Alphanumeric index

